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114/07/01 093137[@WHHRFEMULSDTT  |WTRS 9,406.000 0000000 [379,436,108.00]58650000199199
114/07/01 09:56:44| &30 HHSRITERDT (MRS m.ou[u 0000000 [379,436,236.00/58650000199814
114/07/01 10:06:49|& & HRITIREA DT Imiﬁlﬁﬁ 5,289.00[0 0000000 |379,441,525.00{58650000196912
114/07/01 10:54:05| &2 L+ #RITH M DT Imﬁ 87,500.00 1 6079365 |379,354,025.00
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114/07/07 00:23:25| &4 SR HE=NT  HOMEY 2,955.00| 4 0000000 333,247,71u.uo|1 1195273163
114/07/07 00:23:25| &+ HRITHERT  KAER 3,892,00 4 0000000 |383,243,818.00]11195273061
114/07/07 00:23:25| &2 HHSRITHES AT HKREBY 7,586.00 4 0000000 |383,236,232.00]11195273050
114/07/07 00:23:25| &+ HSRITHERTT  {CEIEE 9,388.00 4 0000000 |383,226,844.00/ 18782650004
114/07/07 00:57:59| &M T HSRITEM ST  [WEZN 115,234.00 1 6079366 (383,111,610.00
114/07/07 00:57:59|& ¥ HHSRITEMBNTT  |[MEEN 42,340,00 1 6079367 |383,069,270.00
114/07/07 08:02:56|4BRRSRIT fiE 2814 4,503,461.00 0 9232905 [378,565,809.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/07/07 08:13:07 |HBERSRTT 1 2R EE 8,000.00/0 0232905 [378,573,809.00[215+0009420002001794
114/07/07 09:36:50| & HiER{ TR AT M O2*  |EBIE 42,340.00| 1 6079367 [378,616,149.00
114/07/07 09:36:50| &8 L HERITAMERTT  [MO2*  [EIE 115,234.00 1 6079366 {378,731,383.00
114/07/07 10:33:07| & 8 - M SRATREAT A B TENR 13,681.00(0 0000000 |378,745,064.00 f}ggggg;&l{;‘:ﬂ; 4t
114/07/07 16:54:23| &3 + HUSRIT ST A Pt ES TR 10,120.00[0 0000000 [378,755,184.00; ?g??[g?g ;5[;&
114/07/08 01:45:47 & L HSRITHMDTT  [BKE 83,00 4 0000000 [378,755,101.00|77286064904
114/07/08 01:45:47|&:8 HHBITEMRTT  |A7KE 328.00 4 0000000 [378,754,773.007A561297001
114/07/08 01:45:47|& 2 HRITEMATT  |A7KE 439,00 4 0000000 [378,754,334.00/77286103309
114/07/08 01:45:47|&#8 +#1sRIT S ST Bk 532.00, 4 0000000 |378,753,802.00{76404890597
114/07/08 01:45:47|& R HHSRITSB AT |A7kE 654.00 4 0000000 [378,753,148.00{74513994118
114/07/08 02:07:07| &3 - IRITZ SR TR 10,530.00/0 0000000 [378,763,678.00,58610000199146
114/07/08 02:07:07| &8 L SRITE AR [ip 7890 10,530.000 0000000 |378,774,208.00|58610000199120
114/07/08 02:07:07 | & HMISRAT RS [WHTHINR 2,200.00)0 0000000 [378,776,408.00{58610000201264
114/07/08 02:07:07| &8+ HhsRITE %2R imﬁgm 6,8!0.00|0 0000000 378,733,21s.oolssmoooozom%
114/07/08 02:07:07| & - HhERITE 2R ]mﬁmﬁ 12,000.00]0 |oummuu 378,795,218.00/58610000201531
114/07/08 02:07:07| &3 3t ERITERAD [t 7 11,400.00)0 0000000 [378,806,618.00/58610000201400
114/07/08 02:07:07|& 38 4+ SR T R |E§ﬁimﬁ 5,166.00(0 0000000 [378,811,784,00/58610000201167
114/07/08 02:07:07 | &8 T i IRITE LR |E§ﬁﬁg¢§ 30,000.00{0 0000000 |378,841,784,00/58610000200888
114/07/08 02:07:07| &8 H HhRITEEEER [mﬁws 8,390.00|o 0000000 [378,850,174.00|58650000191236
114/07/08 02:07:07|& 4 + MR TR 220 |m1~m¢§ 14,600.00/0 0000000 [378,864,774.00/58650000191309
114/07/08 02:07:07|& 8+ ERITEEERR |§§§i-‘;glb§ 20,300.00/0 0000000 |378,885,074.00/58650000192119
114/07/08 02:07:07|& ¥ - HHERITEHEEP [Mﬁm& 550,000 0000000 |378,885,624.00|58650000198656
114/07/08 02:07:07| &35+ HISRITE 280 [mﬁmﬁ sn.on|o 0000000 |378,886,497.00/58650000200480
114/07/08 02:07:07 &+ HhRITEEE 2D i TEIR ss.uo|o 0000000 |378,886,555.00/58650000197048
114/07/08 02:07:08| &3+ 38R TR 220 (78R 896.00)0 0000000 [378,887,451.00/58650000197056
114/07/08 02:07:08 | &3 +HI3R TR 80 [ TER 54.00/0 looooo0o [378,887,505.00/58650000197064 ]
114/07/08 02:07:08|& 4 L hSRITEHREE |Bhﬁ§$§ 8.761.00|n 0000000 [378,896,266.00/58650000198400 ) 3‘
114/07/08 02:07:08|& 8 L HhER1TERES E{ TSR 7,670.00F) 0000000 |378,903,936,00/58650000195177" = ¥
114/07/08 02:07:08| &34 TR T HERD 7045 9,588.00(0 0000000 |378,913,524.00[58650000195169
114/07/08 02:07:08|& M L HhRITEHEER |mﬁms zﬂ.ouio 0000000 [378,913,795.00(58650000201517
114/07/08 02:07:08| &4 T3 ERFTE AP #7805 6,642,000 0000000 |378,920,437.00|58650000193638
114/07/08 oz:ov:oslaﬁgj;tmﬂﬁgggu Eﬁﬁﬁﬁtﬁ 2,710.00|0 0000000 [378,923,147.00[58650000194189
114/07/08 02:07:08| 438+ ERIT R TR 6,084.00(0 0000000 [378,929,231.00|58650000201100
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114/07/08 02:07:08|& 4 -+ HhsR{ T R 2D TR 1,143.00{0 0000000 [378,930,374.00/58650000195061
114/07/08 02:07:08 &8+ Hh3RITE LT Iﬂﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁ 2,484.00}0 0000000 [378,932,858.00]58650000200740
114/07/08 02:07:08| & L 3hIRITHE R8P ]mﬁmﬁ 3,392.00(0 0000000 [378,936,250.00{58650000196025
114/07/08 02:07:08|&; 4 -+ Hh§RA T 2L ER lmﬁmﬁl 4,464.00(0 0000000 {378,940,714.0058650000196033
114/07/08 02:07:08| &% - IMERITELELR |mﬁms 5,395.00(0 0000000 |378,946,109.00{58650000199776
114/07/08 02:07:08| & % 1+ HERI T 25D |E#Hi$!¢5 14,933.00|0 0000000 |378,961,047.00{58650000193948
114/07/08 02:07:os|eiﬁjiims§ﬁ§aﬁgu [mﬁﬁrpﬁ 1,512.00(0 quouuoo 378,962,559.00/58650000196548
114/07/08 02:07:08 |48 -+ Hu$R{T A L 28 TR 5,940.00(0 0000000 [378,968,499.00]58650000195878
114/07/08 02:07:08|& 3+ Hu SR T B4R |1ﬁaﬁmﬁ 2,990,000 10000000 178,971,489.00/58650000198877
114/07/08 02:07:08| & L HEERI TR |Iﬁ§ﬁﬂﬂE 1,389.00{0 0000000 |378,972,878.0058650000198885
114/07/08 02:07:08| &34 - bR T SEA0 78R 5,455,000 0000000 |378,978,333.00/58650000199261
114/07/08 02:07:08| &4 -+ HHRITE 285 EH TR 2,945.00|o 0000000 [378,981,278.00{58650000199695
114/07/08 02:07:08| &8 + MRATE A 7480 2,528.000 0000000 (378,983,806.00]58650000199709
114/07/08 02:07:00| &3+ HSRITA2E R |mﬁ§s¢§| 454.oo|a 0000000 |378,984,260.00{58650000199717
114/07/08 02:07:09|& 3 + SR{T AL L8R |7 9iE 677.00)0 0000000 |378,984,937.00{58650000200081
114/07/08 02:07:09| &8 3 ERITE R2P |mﬁm§ |,929.00|0 0000000 |378,986,866.00{58650000200090
114/07/08 02:07:00| &3 + Hh$R TS B AR [W—}ﬁfp& z,ssa.uu]u 0000000 |378,989,404.00|58650000195789
114/07/08 02:07:09 |+ H$RITE R TR 3,857.00/0 0000000 [378,993,261.00/58650000196432
114/07/08 02:07:09| & 34 - HiSRIT L8 ]mgﬁguﬁ 5,824.00/0 |oonuann 378,999,085.00|58650000196440
114/07/08 02:07:09| &3 -+ HhSRATHE 2 (it 7890R 40.00{0 ooooooo [378,999,125.00/58650000199687
114/07/08 02:07:09|& - Hh QI T 2 ap |mﬁ$mE 138.00|0 0000000 [378,999,263.0058650000202068
114/07/08 02:07:09|& 3 - Hh$R{ TS 220 Iwﬁﬂﬁﬁ 302.0010 0000000 [378,999,565.00{58650000201509
114/07/08 02:07:09|& 4 - 3thER1 T S4B I TENIE 1,073.00}0 0000000 [379,000,638.00{58650000198842
114/07/08 02:07:09| &8 - Hh$RI TS 8L 2R ]mﬁmg[ 5,443.0(1}0 0000000 {379,006,086.00{58650000194758
114/07/08 02:07:09|& ¥+ iR T RER |mﬁm§ z,ssa.oo|o 0000000 {379,008,642.00{58650000201630
114/07/08 02:07:09| 8B HMSRITEEE  [WTHR 3,281.00[0 0000000 |379,011,923.0058650000199571
114/07/08 02:07:09| & 38+ HISRIT 2 Ep [E 11,917.0000 0000000 [379,023,840.00/58650000195215
114/07/08 02:07:09| &34 + Hh R4 T 820 }mﬁgﬁ 17,888.00]0 0000000 [379,041,728.00{58650000193077
114/07/08 02:07:09|& 3 + 1R TS %28 |m-}m§ 3,074.00]0 |ouuuuuu 379,044,802.00/58650000198451
114/07/08 02:07:09)|& %+ HhERT T 228 |mﬁm§ 36,136.00|0 0000000 [379,080,938.00|58650000198079
114/07/08 02:07:09|& ¥ - R TR 250 |mﬁmﬁ 26,722.(]0'0 0000000 [379,107,660.00{58650000194766
114/07/08 02:07:09| &34 - HhRITH e ip [mﬁaﬂpﬁ 11,080.00[0 0000000 [379,118,740.00[58650000191279
114/07/08 02:07:00| &8 - HIERITHELER |§§H—‘;§¢E 4,300.00}0 0000000 [379,123,040.00{58650000192240
114/07/08 02:07:09|& 38 + #h8RITH 2240 |H§H-‘;WE 14,104,000 0000000 [379,137,144.00/58650000192283
114/07/08 02:07:09| &% -SRI T AR |mﬁm§ 18.836.00|0 0000000 [379,155,980.00{58650000192666
114/07/08 02:07:10|& 78 - HhERITEHEER |Mﬁﬂrp§ 1,229.(10|0 0000000 {379,157,209.00/58650000195363
114/07/08 02:07: 10| &3 L Hu SR TS 20 1agpﬁm§ 11,4|3.00|0 0000000 |379,168,622.0058650000195932
114/07/08 02:07: 10| &3 - HisRA TS R A8 |1mﬁmﬁ 1,189.0010 |ouooooo 379,169,811.00|58650000197404
114/07/08 02:07: 10|& 8 L HhERITEEEEE . ]m%—‘;ﬂmﬁ 296.00]0 0000000 |379,170,107.00/58650000199504
114/07/08 02:07:10| &8 - HhERTTHE 25D |E§ﬁﬁmﬁ 4,157.00|o 0000000 [379,174,264.00,58650000198052
114/07/08 02:07: 10| &3 I ERITREEER Iaﬁﬁm& 9,255.00(0 0000000 [379,183,519.00{58650000198168
114/07/08 02:07:10| &34 - HhERI T4 2R Imﬁﬁﬁiﬁ 2,880.00/0 0000000 [379,186,399.00|58650000198494
114/07/08 02:07: 10| &3 HIMSRITS AR |mﬁm§ 2,419.00/0 0000000 [379,188,818.00{58650000201835
114/07/08 02:07: 10| &3 - HU R TS 230 |mﬁg¢5 12,000.00|0 0000000 |379,200,818.00{58650000191406
114/07/08 02:07:10| &34 4 Hh SR TS 220 [mpﬁmﬁ 11,084.00[0 0000000 |379,211,902.00{58650000192224
114/07/08 02:07:10|& ¥ - #isRITE A It TEIR 14,184.00/0 |ununuuo 379,226,086.00{58650000194138
114/07/08 02:07: 10| &8 HHhERITHE %50 |mﬁm§ 2,555.00{0 0000000 [379,228,641.00|58650000195096
114/07/08 02:07:10|&38 1+ 3SR THE 450 |mﬁm§ 1,956.00|0 0000000 [379,230,597.00]58650000196483
114/07/08 02:07:10| &34 +- HhERI T SEER B TER 2,715,000 0000000 |379,233,312.00/58650000196556
114/07/08 02:07: 10| &% - HISRITE AR wﬁmﬁ| 743,00/0 0000000 [379,234,055.00{58650000197005
114/07/08 02:07: 10| &2 -+ HISRI TS B0 |mﬁm§ 10,145.00/0 0000000 [379,244,200.00|58650000197161
114/07/08 02:07: 10| &3 - Hh$RAT 220 |a§§ﬁm§ 6,830.00/0 0000000 [379,251,030.00{58650000197200
114/07/08 02:07: 10| &2+ HESRIT R mﬁmﬁ 15,864.00|0 0000000 |379,266,894.00{58650000197218
114/07/08 02:07: 10|47 bR T LELR imﬁmﬁ 33.000 0000000 {379,266,927.00{58650000197498
114/07/08 02:07: 10|41 T HhgR{ T 20 |ﬂ§#ﬁmﬁ 6,259.00{0 0000000 |379,273,186.00{58650000198117
114/07/08 02:07:10|& 38 + R % lmﬁﬁ#ﬁ 2,601.00[0 0000000 [379,275,787.00|58650000198486
114/07/08 02:07:11 | &35 - MR TR 48D [Hﬁﬁﬁwﬁ 899.00/0 0000000 (379,276,686.00|58650000198699 w8 G [
114/07/08 02:07:11 |32 HHIERITEESD ﬂﬁﬁﬁqﬁl 501.00/0 0000000 (379,277,187.00) 53650000:9‘93’15‘- : ‘
114/07/08 02:07:11 | &8 L HhRITE LR 7| 3,178.00{0 0000000 [379,280,365.00/58650000199610
114/07/08 02:07:11 | & HIERTTEHAD T H0R 2,623.0000 0000000 [379,282,988.00|58650000199628
114/07/08 02:07:11 |& 4+ 3 SRITE LR Iwﬁmﬁ 2,707.oo|o 0000000 |379,285,695.00{58650000200359
114/07/08 02:07: 11 |38 - HhRITE LD Imﬁ@fpﬁ 406.00[0 - |ooooooo [379,286,101.00{58650000200367
114/07/08 02:07:11 |& 3+ HhSRITE 20 |mﬁw,sﬁ 6,691.00[0 0000000 [379,292,792.00{58650000201010
114/07/08 02:07:11 |& 4 4 HhSRITEEELD lmﬁmﬁ 2,349.00|n 0000000 |379,295,141.00{58650000201029
114/07/08 02:07:1 1 |38 - HhSRIT%EER mﬁmﬂ 1,465‘00!0 0000000 [379,296,606.00[58650000201576
114/07/08 02:07:16|& 7 - HigRITEHEP |mﬁ§¢§! 178.00]0 0000000 [379,296,784.0059280200008080
114/07/08 02:07: 16|58+ iRTTEEEP lﬁ%ﬁghﬁ] 1.292.00|0 0000000 |379,298,076.00{59280100015844
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114/07/08 02:07:16 /& + IR TR LR Wt TEH0R 2,821.00(0 0000000 379,300,397.00[592800(]00I4l(1(:
114/07/08 02:07: 16|83+ 13RI T R 2R I TENE 285.00/0 0000000 379,301,1sz.no|59280wuunsssz
114/07/08 02:12:04| B L HERITRMATT M 02 42,340.00) 1 6079367 379,258,842.00|
114/07/08 02:12:04 | L HERITEMNT  MO2 115,234.00 1 6079366 |379,143,608.00)

114/07/08 02:16:40| &tk - HhgRITE AR TR 18,720.00(0 0000000 [379,162,328.00/58610000198913
114/07/08 02:16:40| &7 1 3hERITE 280 |W-}$ME 6,624.00[0 0000000 |379,168,952.00/58610000201191
114/07/08 02:16:40|& 38+ HhSRITIS LR |Wimﬁ 21,060.00(0 0000000 [379,190,012.00/58610000199170
114/07/08 02:16:40|& T SR TAE 428 [wﬁmﬁ 10,530,00{0 0000000 [379,200,542,00/58610000199219
114/07/08 02:16:40|& 3+ HhERITIE 2 2B BTN 13,720.ou|o 0000000 [379,219,262.00/58610000198891
114/07/08 02:16:41 | &4 +3hERITEEELR TR s,9so.oo|o 0000000 [379,225,212.0058650000191368
114/07/08 02:16:41| &34 - HgRI TS ER 1 TE0R 6,333.00|0 0000000 [379,231,545.00/58650000202564
J114/07/08 02:16:41 | &8+ ISRI TS8R Immmﬁ 7,392.00(0 0000000 [379,238,937.0058650000192534
114/07/08 02:16:41 | & ¥ - SRITE A |mﬁHQE 3,514.00/0 0000000 [379,242,451.00/58650000194952
114/07/08 02:16:41| &% - HhsRITAE 2SR |mﬁg¢5 5,192,000 0000000 |379,247,643.00,58650000194960
114/07/08 02:16:41| &8+ HhSRITHA SR |mﬁm§ 11,697.00/0 0000000 [379,259,340.00|58650000195410
114/07/08 02:16:41| &34 +303R1TE HEER | e0E 1,523.00(0 0000000 [379,260,863.00(58650000199385
114/07/08 02:16:41 |G L HGBITRES  [WTHE 131.00[0 0000000 [379,260,994.00[58650000199741
114/07/08 02:16:41 |28+ Hh$R T2 g [T o 1,208.00)0 0000000 {379,262,202.00[58650000199750
114/07/08 02:16:41 &+ HSRITEHER [ r5895 6,293.00[0 0000000 379,268,495.00[58650000192585
114/07/08 02:16:41|&38 - HhER1TE RN Imﬁﬂﬁ 19.220.00|0 I(m(muno 379,287,715.00[58650000193093
114/07/08 02:16:4 L[S T3 SRITERLER (e g] 18,993.00(0 0000000 379,306,708.00(58650000193247
114/07/08 02:16:42| & 8+ MR T 280 |5 4918| 9,976.00/0 {oa00000 [379,316,684.00{58650000193549
114/07/08 02:16:42|& 38 4 HbRI T 2R |ﬂﬂﬁm§ 4,919.0o|o !0000000 379,321,603.00{58650000196971
114/07/08 02:16:42| &2 L HhERITE AR |m§ﬁﬁ¢§ 951.00/0 0000000 |379,322,554.00{58650000198761
114/07/08 02:16:42|& 8 -+ HiER{TIS 230 |mﬁm§ 1,145.00(0 0000000 [379,323,699.00/58650000201894
114/07/08 02:16:42|&38 1 iR TS &0 iw-}m& 22,304.00/0 0000000 |379,346,003.00/58650000195924
114/07/08 02:16:42| &3+ 3SR THS 2L 80 Emﬁmﬁ 1,794.oo|o 0000000 [379,347,797.00/58650000200731
114/07/08 02:16:42| &34 + Hh SR T 255 |mﬁmﬁ 24,alu.uo|0 0000000 [379,372,607.0058650000193182
114/07/08 02:20:42|&38 ISR TR 2EER |B§ﬁﬂ45 IO,296.00|0 0000000 |379,382,903.00,58610000199367
114/07/08 02:20:42| &8 + HSRITiE 880 |1ﬁ§ﬁ§»& 5,853.00/0 0000000 [379,388,756.00,58650000194812
114/07/08 02:20:42| &% +-3thER{ TR SE LB |m'ﬁmﬁ 465.00}0 0000000 [379,389,221.00{58650000197293
114/07/08 02:20:42| &%+ Hh$R{ T 826 Imﬁmﬁ 2,301.00/0 0000000 [379,391,522.00{58650000194197
114/07/08 09:05:15}& & - #ERITAE DT ]Wﬁﬁﬁ 368.00/0 0000000 |379,391,890.00/58650000202327
114/07/08 10:32:21 &8 HHSRIT B EDT [aﬁﬁmﬁ 43,4ao.ou|o 0000000 379,440,370.00]58650000195575
114/07/08 10:52:53 |8 HERITARANT  [WTIRE 430.00]0 0000000 379,440.800.00|58650000198’745
114/07/08 10:56:56|& 4+ ERT AR AT |mﬁﬁ&5 l8,904.00|0 [onoouuo 379,459,704.09[%@]%;@;5
114/07/08 11:00.28 | @M EHEHTALAT  |[BHTRS 55,380.000 0000000 [379,515,084.00{58610000199073
114/07/08 11:03:19 & LIRITEAILSTT  [WTREEE 55.380.00[0 |oouutmn 379,459,704.00{58610000199073
114/07/08 11:04:03 | & - HERIT AL 21T |amm¢§ 55,380.00(0 0000000 |379,515,084.00{58610000199073
114/07/08 13:24:18| &8 HHERITEBDT  |MTHE 17,860.00(0 0000000 [379,532,944.00/58650000191295
114/07/08 13:29: 12| & HIsRITI-RK ST WTHRE 12,140,000 0000000 [379,545,084.00/58650000147903
114/07/08 13:32:11 |&& HRITRLATT  |[WTERS 1,958.00|0 0000000 [379,547,042.00/58650000196335
114/07/08 13:32:17| &2 HHERTELATT  |[WiTHE 5,638.00|0 0000000 [379,552,680.00/58650000195770
114/07/08 13:45:17|& @ HR{TaMDT R 936.00{0 0000000 [379,553,616.0058650000202378
114/07/08 13:45:22| @8+ HBTSBDT  |[BHe 2,674.00}0 0000000 [379,556,290.00|58650000202386
114/07/08 13:45:27|@ - HSRITEM AT RS 1,604.00/0 0000000 |379,557,894.00|58650000202394
114/07/08 14:04:06|{ &8+ HSHT/IGERTT  [BHTIRE 2,009.0000 0000000 {379,559,903.00[58650000195355
114/07/08 14:33:55|&8 + HSRIT B H1T  |[WTRSE 2,016.00|0 0000000 [379,561,919.00{58650000196106
114/07/08 143420 GR-DBIMTEMAT  [ERAR 97,000.00)0 0000000 [379,658,919.00E K RBRERAT
114/07/08 143742/ 8 HHSRITRMAT  |WiTHE 473.00)0 0000000 [379,659,392.00{59280200007474
114/07/08 15:09:35|&48 -+ HigRIT AR RT |W—BH$ 42,640.00/0 0000000 [379,702,032.00/58650000196750
114/07/08 15:09:49|& 4+ #3R{THBART {Wﬁiﬂﬁ 8,830.00/0 0000000 |379,710,862.0058650000196742
114/07/08 15:19:25| & HIMERITRAHT  WHTHE 7,524.00/0 0000000 (379,718,386.00{58650000194561
114/07/08 15:40:31 | AT IMERITAGAANT  WHTIRE 68,456.00/0 0000000 |379,786,842.0058650000201525
114/07/08 15:42:33 | M HRITAIBASD T (WHTIRE|BIE 68,456.00(0 0000000 |379,718,386.00/58650000201525
114/07/08 15:43:39|& 2+ HiER{TATEADT |W-“:H¢E 68,456.00{0 0000000 [379,786,842.00/58650000201525
114/07/08 15:56:40| &4 L MERITRETTAE PO BETTEIIR 5,679_0(,‘(, 0000000 [379,792,521.00) Sﬁggggi;mms:-aua
114/07/08 21:07:26|& 8+ HSRITRETH TP Eﬁﬁﬁtﬁ| 9-321-00|0 0000000 (379,801,842.00 ggg?;gg%p}?j, s Pz '.": %
114/07/08 21:47:48|4 38 + HhRITIE(TH D LB TEI0R z,aoo.nu|n 0000000 [379,804,142.00(7002207416853224-700 i
114/07/09 01:48:01(196 Hal e 466,000.00|0 0000000 |380,270,142.00004255805201382
114/07/09 01:48:03196 A 3s 29,200.00(0 0000000 [380,299,342.00(005070603525695
114/07/09 01:48:04(196 Sl Az 22|,ooo.oo|o 0000000 330,520,342.00|0060735055?4520
114/07/09 01:48:07|196 Ll A3z 166,758.00|0 0000000 [380,687,100.00/007721306668741
114/07/09 01:48:15|196 |§51&zsssz 79,ooo.oo|o 0000000 |380,766,100.00/050852801342533
114/07/09 01:48:17{196 [.*-;1;1&:1:32 239,240.ao|o 0000000 {381,005,340.00{147030500182787
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114/07/09 01:48:17|196 e 70,190.00/0 0000000 |381,075,530,00/204017200233509
114/07/09 01:48:19{196 i3 464,000.00/0 0000000 |381,539,530.00806125003929942
114/07/09 02:01:37|HARASRIT SRET 1,805,203.00{0 9252994 [383,344,733.00| 5 Kt 2ok BL S HA e iR
114/07/09 oz:on;aslmﬁeﬁﬁ R 53,636.00f 0 9252993 {383,291,097.00{NET-0000000000000000
114/07/09 02:01 .-4z|§qﬂgtaﬁ AT 2,965,872.00/0 9252995 |386,256,969.00( 551 Mk B il
114/07/09 02:01 :46|$§E§$Eﬁ SR 32,818.00 0 9252999 1386,224,151.00]NET-0000000000000000
114/07/09 02:01 :46§mﬂ§sﬂﬁ g Rt 49,580.00 0 9252997 |386,174,571.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/07/09 nz:m:ﬂlmmﬁﬁ =28 64,000.00 0 9252998 |386,110,571,00|NET-0000000000000000
114/07/09 02:01:51 |fmgiﬂﬁ i i 24,325.00 0 9253000 [386,086,246,00]NET-0000000000000000
114/07/09 08:01:40/48343R1T e a2 132,775.00] 0 0253498 [385,953,471.00NET-0000000000000000
114/07/09 09:02: 12|88+ HuERFTNENT  [IHTRE 14,093.00|0 0000000 [385,967,569.00{58650000195860
114/07/09 09:23:04| &% + HERITIED 1T |aﬂﬁlﬁﬁ 9,504.00|o 0000000 [385,977,073.00{58650000194073
114/07/09 09:47:09{ & M HMSRITAULSTT [ WTH90R 3,086.00/0 0000000 [385,980,159.00(58650000201398
114/07/09 09:47: 3|5 MSRITRL DT (BT8R 7,262.00/0 0000000 [385,987,421.0058650000201290
114/07/09 09:53:02|& 34 H HER{TAISA DT EMﬁiHﬁ 694.00(0 0000000 |385,988,1 15.00]53650000193050
114/07/09 09:53:33 | & S+ HuRITRE T E B rh O\ [BE1TEI0R 2,041,00(0 0000000 |385,990,156.00{6190082220093531-952
114/07/09 10:00:15|& & +#RITAILDTT |mﬁ1ﬁ$ 18,720.00[0 0000000 [386,008,876.00|58610000198859
114/07/09 10:32:01 |&34 -+ Hh SRITESIT A Ay BB 1T EY0R 281,00(0 0000000 |386,009,157.00,0028881005362781-812
114007/09 11:06:29| @M HERFTRILATT  [BHTRS 7,380.00/0 0000000 [386,016,537.00[58650000201223
114007/09 11:06:33 @M MIRTALAT MRS 1,200.00(0 0000000 [386,017,737.00/58650000201231
114/07/09 11:09:06 |52+ 1 ERITRISEDIT Imﬁﬁlﬂﬁ 3,992.00(0 0000000 [386,021,729.00|58650000193468
114/07/09 11:17:22 &8 HIERIT B BT |mﬁ1§$ 4|,|4|.on|o 0000000 [386,062,870.00{58650000192526
114007109 11:38:29 | S HRITNR DT |WiTRS 141,769.00)0 0000000 |386,204,639.0058650000194650
114/07/09 11:47:42|&8 -SRI TR TT |R§Dﬁiﬂﬁ sv4.ou|n 0000000 [386,205,513.00{58650000197994
114/07/09 12:10:50| &4 + HSRITRAELDT wﬁiﬁﬁ 23,127.00[0 0000000 {386,228,640.00{58650000196645
114/07/09 12:33:53 | & & L MERIT A B 1T B TR 12,408.00{0 0000000 |386,241,048.00/58610000200985
114/07/09 13:36:54| &+ IERITIHER T |lmﬁiﬁ$ 49,921,00/0 0000000 {386,290,969.00|58650000193026
114/07/09 13:37:00|& 3 i RITIHE DT |mﬁlﬁﬁ 3,000.oo|o I(}U()DOUD 386,293,969.00,58650000158700
114/07/09 13:39:46|& WL HERITH AT  |[WTRE 10,080.00[0 0000000 |386,304,049.00/58650000196491
114/07/09 14:07:50|& 2 e ERITEB AT |g¢§ 68,900,000 0000000 [386,372,949.0058650000200570
114/07/09 14:10:11 [G@HHSBTMILAT  [WTBRS 2,024.00/0 0000000 |386,374,973.00{58650000200952
114/07/09 14:10:18|& 4 -+ HiSRATRIL 31T |mﬁiﬁ$ 7,z4o.ou|o 0000000 [386,382,213.0058650000200936
114/07/09 14:1023| G HREMWAT _ [WiTRe 2,088.00/0 0000000 |386,384,301.00|58650000200944
114/07/09 14:13:53| &8+ HSRITER DT Iﬂ%ﬁlﬁﬁ 43,557.000 0000000 [386,427,858.00(85 54 7EE
114/07/09 15:02:02| &8 HHSRITAIRAT |08 1,398,551.00) 1 6079375 [385,029,307.00]
114/07/09 15:02:37| & HERITEMNT Wik 1,220,598.00) 1 6079374 |383,808,709.00)
114/07/09 15:18:20|{ &R L HSRTHHENT  RE 25,500,00 1 6079373 |383,783,209.00,
114/07/09 15:30:53|& 3% 4 #$RTEIL 29T i TIR 2,577.00/0 0000000 |383,785,786.00/59280000013631
114/07/09 15:33:28|& %8 HHERITE DT |§m§ 131,747.000 0000000 [383,917,533.00/58650000197471
114/07/09 15:36:02| &8 HRIT=R T (BT8R 15,203,00(0 0000000 [383,932,736.00
114/07/09 153744 5B SRT=RAT  [MT8R 80,458.000 0000000 |384,013,194.00
114/07/09 15:38:42| 88+ HRIT=RAT  [MITHEIR 47.son.oo|o 0000000 [384,060,994.00
114/07/09 15:40:28| &3+ ERIT RS T E PO BT THEIR zs,zzn.ou]o 0000000 |384,086,214.00{0000200210363326-016
114/07/09 18:04:37|& 2+ HER(TREIT B H b0 BET TR 2,307.00[0 0000000 [384,088,521,00(0001011910161427-700
114/07/10 09:07: 18| &8+ HSRITAIL DT |R§§ﬁ}ﬁ$ 712.oo|0 0000000 |384,089,233.0058650000200235
114/07/10 09:07:45 | &%+ HugRITEL 1T |mﬁiﬁﬁ 2,443.0010 0000000 |384,091,676.00]58650000200227
114/07/10 09:24:47| &8 1 ERITREBHYT  |[BTIRE 73,440.00[0 0000000 [384,165,116,00/58650000192410
114/07/10 10:34:32| &8 TR TR 1T IEﬂ)\ﬁ 26,276,000 0000000 [384,191,392.00|B| FRE
114/07/10 10:55:39 (&4 - MERIF{I- R AT |H§#ﬁlﬁﬁ 123,757.00(0 0000000 [384,315,149.00/58650000194634
114/07/10 10:57:18|& 38 - HSRIT B 1T |m5 15,691. 1 6079377 [384,299,458.00
114/07/10 10:57:59|& 4+ H R TR AR BT |ﬂr}§ 22,361.00 1 6079378 |384,277,097.00
114/07/10 11:01:44| &3 HIERITRRAT T [wﬁﬁﬁ 1,228.00[0 0000000 384,273,325.00158550000200847
11407710 11:16:41 |G R-DMIRTHMAT  |[HRAS 91,410.00/0 0000000 [384,369,735.00( IR
114/07/10 11:26:58 |88 HIBIRITRMANT  |ERAR 118,912,000 0000000 [384,488,647.0013FE S
114/07/10 12:56:07| &+ 3ERITARE DT Imﬁiﬁﬁ 8,100.00(0 0000000 [384,496,747.00/58650000194103
114/07/10 13:15:45| &4+ HERITMWLSTT  [BHTRS 18,295.000 0000000 [384,515,042.00(8 + A T %
114/07/10 14:15:13| &8 - HiERITE M D1T |lﬂ$ 45,000.00 1 6079360 [384,470,042.00
114007110 14:56:40| SRR HEDNT  [MiTRS 341.000 0000000 [384,470,383.00[58650000198818——""_
114/07/10 14:56:45| &4 L IMRITH R 1T [Eﬁ)\ﬁ 941.00|0 0000000 |384,471,330.00\#FEE }_; LH
114/07/10 15:04:56|& 2 HI0ERIT R 1T E&%Nﬁ 7,081.00|u 0000000 [384,478,41L.00[SEHKE
114/07/10 15:06:24 &3+ HERIT/ IERTT imﬁgqﬁ 29,121.(}0[0 0000000 |384,508,132.00{58650000194880
114/07/11 01:24: 18| &8 T ShERF TSI TIB L BSTTHIOR 7,029.00{0 0000000 384,515,161.00 g;;mzmgsus S
114/07/11 01:59:58|196 lﬁ—EleaZ 137,000.00/0 0000000 [384,652,161.00[701001107477174
114/07/11 02:00:06/196 |§£l&1¢s3}§ 122,000.00/0 0000000 |384,774,161.00{007707300013881
114/07/11 02:00:15196 e e 226,798.00/0 0000000 [385,000,959.00/322117100292602
114/07/11 02:00:15{196 {;.tgmxga wx,sss.oo|o 0000000 {385,109,847.00(822117100293829
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114/07/11 02:00:15(196 Rale s 168,868.00/0 0000000 385,’2?8,715.00[822117100293835
114/07/11 02:00:15{196 I%T;I&:kﬁ 30.626.00|0 0000000 335,309,341.00|3221 17100293841
114/07/11 02:06:40| &4 HHSRITHM DT |§ﬁ;fj,§ 635,004.00|o 0000000 [385,944,345.00{033201002368
114007711 02:06:40| S HHURITSRATT [0S 635,004.00[0 0000000 |386,579,349.00,033201002376
1140711 02:06:40| &M LRI RIERTT  [WEES 635,004.00/0 0000000 |387,214,353.00/033201002384
114/07/11 02:06:40[ & HISRITSMAT  [WEES 635,004,00(0 0000000 |387,849,357.00(033201002392
114/07/11 09:15:38 [{ARRSRIT yiae e 29,837.00, 0 9288227 337.319,520.00]NET-ooonoooooooouoon
114/07/11 u9:15;39|ﬂ33§8ﬁﬁ R 924,355.00 0 0288229 386,895,165 .OulNET-OOOOOOOOOUODDD(}D
114/07/11 09:15:40 {ARRSRIT TRt 304,295.00 0 0288230 386.590,870.00]NET-oooooooonummﬂnu
114/07/11 09:51:31 | &R HIRITAE DT Wi TIRE 15.00/0 0000000 386,590,385.00[58650000202343
114/07/11 09:53:44| G EMRITAR DT MRS 1,457.00(0 0000000 [386,592,342.00]58650000197250
14/07/11 09:53:51 [@MAMSBITARS T WRE 303,00/0 0000000 [386,592,645.00(58650000197234
(140711 09:53:57 | M HRITAR AT |WTRS 4,218.00/0 0000000 [386,596,863.00(58650000197242
114/07/11 09:54:03 | &8 U ERTT A DT |Wﬁi§,ﬁ 10,490.00/0 0000000 |386,607,353.00/58650000197269
114/07/11 09:54:26|& %+ ERITAR S D 21T !Ewﬁlﬁﬁ 47,000.00[0 0000000 (386,654,353.00{58610000201914
14/07/11 10:01:51 (BB MIRGHMHT 1905 2,060,919.00) 1 6079376 |384,593,434.00
114/07/11 10:12:43 |& 3 T HERITRILDTT |mﬁ1ﬁﬁ 53,000.00{0 0000000 |384,646,434.00|58620000031186
114/07/11 10:12:51 |{& 8 HERITMLRTT |Mﬁiﬁ,ﬁ 53,000.00|o 0000000 |384,699,434.00|58620000031372
14/07/11 10:34: 16| 8B HMRITRRATT  |[WHTRE 10,530.000 0000000 [384,709,964.0058610000199200
114/07/11 10:37:04| &3 - HSRITRE(TIHE DO [ BETTEIR 1,035.00‘0 0000000 |384,710,999.00 Tsmgmﬁmm'm
114/07/11 10:38:57 | &+ MBI TRITAHE DL B THIR 1,603.00|0 |onoooon 384,712,602.00 ;]*0;;£9500626800-009
1407/11 11:1428|@MESBTARST  WRE 10,440.00(0 0000000 [384,723,042.00[58650000195002
114/07/11 11:32:39 |88+ HERIT S ERTT |E§Pﬁiﬁﬁ 68,(14(].(]0’0 0000000 3s4,791,032.00|§9280100015310
114/07/11 11:32:44 | &8 HERTTHERTT |E§hﬁiﬁ,ﬁ 63,040.0010 0000000 |384,859,122.00{59280100015828
114/07/11 11:38:31 | &2 L HRTRLATT I&iﬁﬁlﬂﬁ 18,408,000 0000000 |384,877,530.00/58650000194502
114/07/11 12:29:32| &8 HHERITEE BT |1§$ 41,000,00 1 6079352 [384,836,530.00
14/07/11 123640 @M IRITERDT [ WiTRE 138,000.00(0 0000000 [384,974,530.00 BT ABTE
114/07/11 12:52:39| & ERIT/VERTT |Mﬁiﬁ.ﬁ 4,746.00[0 0000000 [384,979,276.00{58650000198184
[407/11 1322: 16| G HSRIFERNT MRS 1,216,000 0000000 |384,980,492.0058650000197960
L4071 140403 | &L RITRATT s 2,000.00 1 6079371 [384,978,492.00
114/07/11 14:30:08| &3 L #ERIT R DT }mﬁlﬁﬁ 117,604.00/0 0000000 |385,096,096.00{58650000202793
114/07/11 14:30:17 | & & L HBITRED 1T it TIRE 105,958.000 ]oonooou 185,202,054.00{58650000202807
114/07/11 15:18:22 |& 8 HHBITEM AT [R& 2,500.00] 1 6079379 (385,199,554.00)
114/07/12 01:47:04/196 Bal 1 6,800,00/0 0000000 |385,206,354.00/021001803011753
114/07/12 02:16:25|& 2+ HHSRITS BT [AEFES 635,004.00/0 0000000 [385,841,358.00/033201002406
114/07/12 20:09:34|&38 - Hh$RATESIT A0 BITER 13,720.00|0 0000000 |385,860,078.00/0000229540122588-822
114/07/12 22:11:04| &7 T ERITREF T B ch L BETTE00R IU,296.00|0 0000000 |385,870,374.00 gz;gﬁswuwsss AR
114/07/13 14:28:02{ £+ HSRITRITE WP L BETTEH0R 50»000-0‘)‘0 0000000 1385,920,374.00 ;’;;g;??‘f Ls.'mo
114/07/13 14:30:35 |78 + HSRITREIT A E b | B 1T80R 286.00'0 0000000 [385,920,660.00 ?;;;;;?1544261:-700
114/07/13 19:51:59| & ¥ -HHOSRITRS T A Bch L BT 40R 5,000,000 0000000 [385,925,660.00 ?2)24%92:;;;220'7“”
114/07/13 23:01:22 [HAERSRTT TEIETT 1,708.00(0 3984910 [385,927,368.00| {5
114/07/14 00:22:23 | &8 HHERITHMATT  |BKHE 71.00 4 0000000 |385,927,297.00|7K578037702
114/07/14 00:22:23 |8 B HSRITEMAT  |SkH 82.00 4 0000000 |385,927,215.00|7K 591759023
114/07/14 00:22:23| & M A MSRITRABHTT  |B7kE 225.00 4 0000000 {385,926,990.007A607737014
114/07/14 00:22:23| &8+ HSRIT BT |BKE 272,00 4 0000000 |385,926,718.00|75465086000
114/07/14 00:22:23| & & L iRITE M DT Skl 289.00) 4 0000000 [385,926,429.00|7K572151000
114/07/14 00:22:23 |G L HERITHMATT  |BKH 322.00| 4 |o000000 [385,926,107.0071251501992
114/07/14 00:22:23 |8 HHSRITS BT |akE 394.00] 4 0000000 [385,925,713.00(71351027013
114/07/14 00:22:23 | &8+ tiR{T S 1T a7k 510.00f 4 0000000 385,925,203.00}76421915003
114/07/14 00:22:23 | &+ HSRATIS DT |BKRE 574.00 4 0000000 335,924,529.uo|74525159002
114/07/14 00:22:23| &8+ #sRITE DT B 17,705.00 4 0000000 [385,906,924.00/71264888727
114/07/14 00:51:31{196 (e AR5 230,000.00(0 0000000 [386,136,924.00/005034801783665
114/07/14 00:51:35(196 IEEI&ZME 324,nno.nn|u 0000000 |386,460,924.00/007701707783132 "a
114/07/14 00:51:40[196 e 190,000.00(0 0000000 [386,650,924.00{013061500527141 3!
114/07/14 00:51:46(196 STl zs 23,079.00/0 0000000 |386,674,003.00[204014500462512
114/07/14 02:01:02 [4AR& $R1T R 1,760.00 0 0297412 |386,672,243.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/07/14 02:01:03 |,§HE§£Eﬁ e 4,500.00 0 9297413 |386,667,743.00[]NET-0000000000000000
114/07/14 oz:olzulmgsﬂﬁ Wi 23 A 16,000.00| o 9297430 |386,651,743.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/07/14 oz;nz:oa[;ﬁﬂaaaﬁ W= eh 134,955.00 0 9297429 386,516,788.nﬂlNET-DOUDU(J[)ﬂUnOO(}OOO
114/07/14 08:02:03 |HBRESRIT e 10 24,745.00 0 9297963 |386,492,043,00|NET-0000000000000000
114/07/14 09:27: 15| @ HSRITHEDTT  [ERAS 3,uoo.ou|u 0000000 |386,495,043.00)75 & A FIE
114/07/14 10:09:55|& 8 HHERIT AL DT |ﬂﬁﬁ!ﬁ,$ 35,333.00[0 0000000 |386,530,376.00{58650000194421
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114/07/14 10:43:07|& 8L HERITRIERTT  |WHTRE 2,251.00/0 |uuuunn0 386,532,627.00/58650000195681
114/07/14 11:39: 12| &8 HERIT =R AT |mﬁwjﬁ 61,060.uu|o 0000000 [386,593,687.00{8f %+ AEDT %
114/07/14 13:04:43 | &8 HHhERIT M DT TR 2,000.00/0 0000000 |386,595,687.00
114/07/14 13:32:08|& 4+ HsRIT NS 31T |Eﬁﬁiﬂﬁ 6,716.00|0 0000000 [386,602,403.00/58650000198150
114/07/14 13:39:30| &8 - HERITESHDT Imﬁlﬂﬁ 200,154.00(0 0000000 |386,802,557.00[58650000194146
114/07/14 14:29:45| G -HIIRTRLNT  [WTHR 1,291,000.00[0 0000000 [388,093,557.00(58600000017026
114/07/14 14:29:47| & L SRITRMDTT |H%ﬁlﬁ$ EiF 2,000.00[0 0000000 BES,UDI,SST.ODI
407714 1430: 15| @8 HHSRTMULIATT  [WITHIE 267.00)0 0000000 [388,091,824.00{58650000202912
114/07/14 14:3238{ D MSRITIEMATT  [WHTRS 2,000,000 0000000 (388,093,824.000 KA IRAS
114/07/14 15:00:22| &8 T HERT =R 21T {m-‘;iﬂa 382,000.00(0 0000000 (388,475,824.00/58610000197305
114/07/14 20:42: 12| & 38 + 3R TRET A E PO BB 1T HIR 1,028.00/0 0000000 [388,476,852.00 2?&;;;2856203'824
114/07/14 21:18:05 | &4 - HUSRITRE TSR B TH90R smono  fooooooo [sss 7743000/ PRI
114/07/15 01:57:55|& M R T M 21T mEEIN 325,766.00 1 6079372 |388,151,664.00)
114/07/15 02:09:55[196 EEI A3z 392,000.00/0 0000000 [388,543,664.00{004035803752416
114/07/15 02:10:03{196 lEEl&:tB‘& 25,000.00/0 0000000 388,568,664.00|006129806799630
114/07/15 02:10:34/196 Iﬁlﬂztﬁ 36,324.00[0 0000000 |388,604,988.00/816008300465057
114/07/15 09:04:54| G M MSRITIR ST WS 37,214,000 0000000 [388,642,202.00]58650000202874
114/07/15 09:09: 11 |& 3% - SRITRLDTT |mﬁlﬂﬁ 8I,900.00|0 0000000 [388,724,102.00{58610000199049
114/07/15 09:09:17| &% L HERITRILATT |w-‘:3§$ 23,030.00](: 0000000 388,752,182.00l58610000199057
114/07/15 10:39:20| &3 + HERT BILSAT |W§¥ME l37,556.00|0 0000000 388,889,738.00|58650000197323
114/07/15 10:39:25|& 4 3R TBLLAT |wam§ 1,400.00|o 0000000 |388,891,138.00/58650000197315
114/07/15 10:39:29|& 4+ HERTEIL AT [mﬁmﬁ 15,300.00]0 0000000 |388,906,938.00{58650000197307
114/07/15 10:42:03 |& 2+ HhERITEIL DT imﬁmﬁ 82,680.00(0 0000000 |388,989,618.00{58610000199103
114/07/15 10:55:04|& %+ hRITEB AT |ﬁ$§ 508,606.00 1 6079380 |388,481,012.00,
114/07/15 11:41: 12|43 3R TE 1T 8 bty BB TEU0R 2,599.00/0 0000000 [388,483,611.00 010 0201459(;1%;5354.004
114/07/15 14:25:14|& 8 HHERITEL AT BT IR 36,136.00|D 0000000 [388,519,747.00/58650000196670
114/07/15 14:25:57| WA MSHTHRDT  |ERAS 10,539.00/0 0000000 |388,530,286.00{ ATEEHARAAE RAE
L4/07/15 14:25:57| @B HSRITRMDTT  |ERAAS 1,908.00/0 0000000 [388,532,194.00| AT B HARIN A IRAT
114/07/15 14:39:58| & HSRITRRAT T [MTIR® 140,390.uu|o 0000000 |388,672,584.00/58600000017042
114/07/15 14:51:26|& 8 + MERITMLAT |mﬁiﬂﬁ |,444.00|0 0000000 333,674,028.00]53650000200542
114/07/15 14:51:37 |G MAMSRITMILATT  [WETRS 27,413.000 0000000 [388,701,441.00[58650000200650
114/07/15 14:53:29 (&% HHRIT ML AT |Eﬂﬁlﬂﬁ 21,840.00|o 0000000 388,123,28l.00|58610000198375
114/07/15 15:25:09| @M T HSRITRAMT  [WiTHS 47,600,000 0000000 [388,770,881.0058610000199707
114/07/15 17:26:15|4 38+ b sRFTRSITiE S bt 51T 4UR 6,840.00[0 |ooonooo 188,777,721.00 ggzgéfffisjfi kAR
114/07/15 21:08:56|& L3 ERTRETTIHH APl BE1TEIIR 4,200.00]0 0000000 |388,781,921.00/0000123506089896-013
114/07/15 21:59:17|& 38 LRI TR T A S AL (B TTED0R] 923.00(0 0000000 |388,782,844.00 ﬂgé:\io_lg?oll 3542.;;(;
114/07/16 01:37:31 | &+ HERITH=NT  [RRES 7,188.00 4 0000000 [388,775,656.00{18396260003
114/07/16 01:37:31| &3 HHSRITH=91T  [(UREY 8,799.00 4 0000000 [388,766,857.00|11766527003
114/07/16 02:04:21 [{BERERT e 291,381.00) 0 9330312 |388,475,476.00NET-0000000000000000
114mmsoz;04;zs§gﬁsgsﬁﬁ It i 2,800,162.00; 0 9330313 385,675,314.00]NET‘UOOOODUU(JOUD{}G(){)
114/07/16 uz:o4:3o|zﬂaaaaﬁ e 2 13,173.00] 0 9330315 385,662,m.uo]NET.oooouuuouuoouuuo
114/07/16 02:04:32|£ﬁ%§3ﬂﬁ (gt 388,200.00 0 9330314 |385,273,941.00[NET-0000000000000000
114/07/16 02:04:44|msg;ﬂﬁ W3t IR 31,144,00 0 0330318 |385,242,797.00{NET-0000000000000000
114/07/16 02;04;44|§§ﬂ§:§ﬁ bkt 7,226.00) 0 0330319 385,235,571.00]NET-0000000000000000
114/07/16 02:04:46|{BRRIRTT TRt 79,970.00 0 9330317 |385,155,601.00[NET-0000000000000000
114/07/16 02:10:25| &% - HhSRI TS 2R T TENR 5,400.00/0 0000000 [385,161,001.00,58610000201302
114/07/16 02:10:25|& 4 3R TE S0P [rspiTE99R 20,592.00{0 0000000 |385,181,593.00{58610000199340
114/07/16 02:10:25| & 4+ WhER{TE R AR {7 E0E 11,000.00[0 0000000 (385,192,593.00{58610000200730
114/07/16 02:10:25| &2 H HSRITE 220 |mﬁ§¢§| 1,000.00(0 0000000 |385,193,593.00|58610000200748
114/07/16 02:10:25| &8+ i8R TE Re 0 (e mE| 2,908.00[0 0000000 [385,196,501.00/58610000201159
114/07/16 02:10:25 & +3ERT T 40 iﬂ#ﬁMﬁ 10,900.00|0 0000000 385,207,40l.00|58610000200721
114/07/16 02:10:25| &3 -SRI TR AP T ER 11,000.00)0 0000000 [385,218,401.00/58610000200900
114/07/16 02:10:25| &4+ HhSRI T 210 B TEINE zz,ono.ou[o 0000000 |385,240,401.00/58610000200870
114/07/16 02:10:25| 438 - ERITE 288 |mﬁ§$& 9,450.00]0 0000000 |385,249,851.00/58610000201000
114/07/16 02:10:25| &8 + R T 480 TR 6,216.00(0 oooo000 [385,256,067.00[58650000193603
114/07/16 02:10:25| &8 T HhSRITE L8R Imﬁgdﬁ 3.062.00|0 0000000 [385,259,129.00(58650000194731 N
114/07/16 02:10:25|& 3 +- RSB T 50 [Eﬂﬁﬁ#ﬁ 1,045,000 0000000 |385,260,174.00/58650000195428 -
114/07/16 02:10:25| &3 - Hi$RITE 240 Hﬁﬁrﬁ!ﬁ 4,488.00(0 0000000 [385,264,662.00/58650000197277
114/07/16 02:10:25 | &% 4 HERITE R |ﬂm—‘;g¢§| 10,834.00(0 0000000 [385,275,496.00|58650000195029
114/07/16 02:10:25| &8 T HHR{TR 2 8005 10,536.00/0 0000000 |385,286,032.00[58650000195037
114/07/16 02:10:25|& 38 - HhRITAS 20 .[wﬁmﬁ 3,373.oo|o 0000000 |385,289,405.00/58650000196114
114/07/16 02:10:25|5 3 R T &0 |Rﬁﬁﬁ$§ |,m7_00|o 0000000 385,29{),422.00|58650000196980
114/07/16 02:10:25| &8 IR T 280 lm,gﬁ@qﬁ us.oolo 0000000 385.290,540.00[58650000I96998
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114/07/16 02:10:25| & 4 T HSRITEREAP it THR 1,040.00(0 0000000 [385,291,580.00]58650000201347
114/07/16 02:10:25 &34 + i 3R1TE AR [ish7788R 1,582.00(0 0000000 |385,293,162.00{58650000201762
114/07/16 02:10:25| &8 L3RI T HEED |W—}§§»E 288.00|0 0000000 |385,293,450.00/58650000202475
114/07/16 02:10:26| & 8+ SR TR |7 80R 15,846.00(0 0000000 [385,309,296.00/58650000192135
114/07/16 02:10:26| &8 + HhERF T LR (78805 14,116.00(0 0000000 |385,323,412.00{58650000195010
114/07/16 02:10:26|& M L I ERITEEED TSR 7.056.00[0 0000000 |385,330,468.00{58650000195088
114/07/16 02:10:26|& 8+ ERTTE 2 &F |msiT4008 3,180.00/0 0000000 [385,333,648.00{58650000195533
114/07/16 02:10:26| M SRITEEE |4 7,718,000 0000000 385,341,366.00/58650000196513
114/07/16 02:10:26|& 78 + IR TE 2 &0 (it 408 12,866.00/0 0000000 |385,354,232.00/58650000197188
114/07/16 02:10:26 |4 3 HIMSRITEI SR I 4| 1,770.00/0 [0000000 [385,356,002.00/58650000199075
114/07/16 02:10:26| &M HMSRITRISERD  |IFTHU0E 916.000 0000000 [385,356,918.00]58650000199083
114/07/16 02:10:26{ M T HISRATERERS  [WTH908 981.00[0 0000000 [385,357,899.00[58650000199091
114/07/16 02:10:26| &3 -+ i SRITE LSS [ri7890R 306.00/0 0000000 [385,358,205.00{58650000199105
114/07/16 02:10:26 &3 74 - MSRAT 8B w5008 244,00/0 0000000 [385,358,449.00|58650000199946
114/07/16 02:10:26 | 4+ 31$R1 T £ 4B miTE0E 586.00/0 0000000 [385,359,035.00{58650000199954
114/07/16 02:10:26| &+ HSRITE SR TR 562.00(0 0000000 [385,359,597.00]58650000200707
114/07/16 02:10:26 &8 T 3hIRITS AR |7 E0R 598.00/0 0000000 [385,360,195.0058650000200715
114/07/16 02:10:26|& 4 HISRITE 3 |mTeg 1,254.00(0 0000000 [385,361,449.0058650000200782
114/07/16 02:10:26|& 38+ HSRITEAEED 5 41 36,084.00)0 0000000 |385,397,533.00/58650000194308
114/07/16 02:10:26| &34 1+ HSRITE A (117840 3,119.00/0 0000000 |385,400,652.00/58650000194170
114/07/16 02:10:26|& 8 - HhSRIT 280 [msr7801R 4,088.00[0 0000000 [385,404,740.00/58650000194979
114/07/16 02:10:26|& M+ 3R T2 0 7490 7,560.00/0 0000000 [385,412,300.0058650000194987
114/07/16 02:10:26| & M8 3R T 5L 5B [pi7E0iR 1,558.00[0 0000000 |385,413,858.00|58650000195207
114/07/16 02:10:26| &+ iR TEZE LR 17 #hR 11,520.00]0 0000000 |385,425,378.00/58650000195401
114/07/16 02:10:26| &% -SRI TEEE AR mﬁﬂvﬁ[ 5,263.00[0 0000000 [385,430,641.00/58650000195452
114/07/16 02:10:26| &34 TSR TE 270 i eg0R 9,580.00/0 0000000 |385,440,221.00|58650000196360
114/07/16 02:10:27| & 4 L SR TE lmi-}mﬂ 550.00/0 0000000 |385,440,771.00|58650000200588
114/07/16 02:10:27 | 3+ W ERF T SEED (58915 772.00/0 0000000 |385,441,543.00|58650000200596
114/07/16 02:10:27|& M+ S RITE 288 (776908 3,811.00/0 0000000 |385,445,354.00/58650000200634
114/07/16 02:10:27|& 8+ HhSRATR SR [T 6005 4,480,000 0000000 [385,449,834.00[58650000200960
114/07/16 02:10:27 |78 - 1 RITE S 4B p7amt 8,528.000 0000000 [385,458,362.00/58650000193190
114/07/16 02:10:27| &34+ SR TEISEAR [iTEutR 9,553.000 0000000 [385,467,915.00{58650000195347
114/07/16 02:10:27 |8+ HIRIT RS LR miTEg0R 757.00/0 0000000 [385,468,672.00{58650000197820
114/07/16 02:10:27 | &8+ RUSRITE RS 7408 850.00/0 0000000 [385,469,522.00{58650000197838
114/07/16 02:10:27 | &3 +HhERITE LS 177890k 6,945.00/0 0000000 [385,476,467.00{58650000198265
114/07/16 02:10:27| &4 + HSRITE R TR0 62.00)0 0000000 [385,476,529.00|58650000198664
114/07/16 02:10:27| &ML IR TEIRAD [ti780R 1,733.00(0 0000000 |385,478,262.00|58650000200057
114/07/16 02:10:27| &34 -SRI TR e e 845.000 0000000 |385,479,107.00/58650000200065
114/07/16 02:10:27| &8 + HhRITE R [T E0E 3,032,000 0000000 |385,482,139.00,58650000200073
114/07/16 02:10:27| &8 HERTTE N 78008 25,724.0000 0000000 |385,507,863.00/58650000194537
114/07/16 02:10:27| &8 T IERITE KD |5 408 14,700.000 0000000 [385,522,563.00|58650000192429
114/07/16 02:10:27| &8+ ERITE R AR 7408 6,250.00/0 0000000 [385,528,813.00/58650000194740
114/07/16 02:10:27| &34 +$R1TE H AR 5 6008 4,590.00(0 0000000 |385,533,403.00|58650000195754
114/07/16 02:10:27 |5 8 3 SRTTE S 2R e Ll 2,307.00/0 0000000 |385,535,710.00/58650000198222
114/07/16 02:10:28 |34 - SRT T S48 e 4,368.00(0 0000000 [385,540,078.00/58650000198630
114/07/16 02:10:28 |23 38 1+ HhgR{ T2 225 e L 7,168.000 0000000 385,547,246.00[58650000198990
114/07/16 02:10:28| S HSRITEREH  |WTH00R 1,565.00[0 0000000 385,548,811.00[58650000201673
114/07/16 02:10:28|& 38+ SR TR TR 1,476.0010 0000000 [385,550,287.00|58650000201690
114/07/16 02:10:28| &M+ HSRITE R 17E9R 9,022,000 0000000 [385,559,309.00|58650000192100
114/07/16 02:10:28| &34 L 3hERITEHEAD |ﬁ$§ﬁg¢§ 7,392.00{0 0000000 (385,566,701.00/58650000193034
114/07/16 02:10:28) & ¥+ HOERI T AR [T 3,748.00[0 0000000 |385,570,449.00|58650000196424
114/07/16 02:10:28 & 8 + HSRITE LS TR 5,200.00/0 0000000 [385,575,649.0058650000197463
114/07/16 02:10:28| &8 T ERITE RS HHTTENR| 717.0000 0000000 |385,576,366.00/58650000197641
114/07/16 02:10:28 |4 38 + SR TR T b TR 18.000 0000000 [385,576,384.0058650000197650
114/07/16 02:10:28}4 38 - HhERITE S5 iR 9,788.00)0 0000000 |385,586,172.00(58650000202521
114/07/16 02:10:28| &7+ HhSRITESEER Tre 38,167.00[0 0000000 [385,624,339.00{58650000192267
114/07/16 02:10:28| &8 1 RITEEED (908 2,499.00/0 0000000 [385,626,838.00|58650000195622
114/07/16 02:10:28 | &34 3R T EEER [E&H-‘;E@E 5,264.00/0 0000000 |385,632,102.00[58650000197706 ¢,
114/07/16 02:10:28|& M+ HiSRI TR 8D [T 3,726.000 0000000 [385,635,828.0058650000200286 | |
114/07/16 02:10:28| &3 L3RI TE R AR i TE0R 1,918.00/0 0000000 (385,637,746.00|58650000202076
114/07/16 02:10:28| & - HESR1TEEED |Mﬁmsﬁ 4,100.00(0 0000000 (385,641,846.00/58650000202084
114/07/16 02:10:28 | &8 - HhERTTA 280 |Jﬁhﬁ§¢ﬁ 13,320.00/0 0000000 [385,655,166.00(58650000192992
114/07/16 02:10:28| &M+ HERFTESELD B TEIR 14,760.00/0 0000000 [385,669,926.00{58650000192399
114/07/16 02:10:28| &34 -+ hERITE LR I 1 TEI0R 14,730.00[0 0000000 |385,684,656.00{58650000192968
114/07/16 02:10:28| &8 - 3R T EEED |Eﬁﬁﬂ¢5 19,210.00/0 0000000 [385,703,866.00|58650000193824
114/07/16 02:10:28 {4 38+ ERI TR R i 74908 6,169,00(0 0000000 |385,710,035.00(58650000197978
114/07/16 02:10:28|& 4 + Hh8RI TR S 5D Iﬂﬁlﬁﬁdﬁ 12,255.00[0 0000000 |385,722,290.00|58650000196521
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L14/07/16 02:10:29|& M+ Hh3RITEEEER TR 2,610.00/0 0000000 [385,724,900.00/58650000199288
L14/07/16 02:10:29|& M HhRITIE AR (74905 2,790.00/0 0000000 [385,727,690.00|58650000199296
114/07/16 02:10:29|& ML RIS HEER (176008 581.00/0 0000000 [385,728,271.0058650000199806
114/07/16 02:10:29| 4 3+ H$BITEHEA 4 T80R 613.0000 0000000 (385,728,884.00/58650000199555
114/07/16 02:10:29| & WA SR TE AR I TN 535.00)0 0000000 |385,729,419.00|58650000199563
114/07/16 02:10:29| &8+ HSRITE D ITEU0R 3,842.000 0000000 385,733,261.00|58650000202530
114/07/16 02:10:29| 38+ HISRT B8P 11 7E0R 14,238.00(0 0000000 [385,747,499.00(58650000201886
114/07/16 02:10:29 | & T 3SR TSR WTEE 10,080.00)0 0000000 [385,757,579.0058650000192291
114/07/16 02:1020| & HHERITEIRE  [WHTAIR 9,720.00)0 0000000 [385,767,299.00]58650000192500
L14/07/16 02:10:29| & HHUIRI TR A0 74818 4,125,000 0000000 [385,771,424.00(58650000198346
114/07/16 02:1020| 4 HHSRIT RIS [WHTHOIR 148.00)0 0000000 [385,771,572.00{58650000198826
114/07/16 02:10:29|& ¥+ SR TE AR (i1 E91R 6,858.000 0000000 [385,778,430.00/58650000202572
114/07/16 02:10:29| B HRITERES TR 749.00)0 0000000 [385,779,179.00/58650000199725
114/07/16 02:10:29| & RIS 280 [t ER 1,186.00)0 0000000 [385,780,365.00/58650000199733
114/07/16 02:10:29 &5 1 HbERITREEED (158905 1,107.00(0 0000000 [385,781,472.00{58650000201312
114/07/16 02:1029| @ H BT EEE  [WHTANR 2,307.000 0000000 [385,783,779.00[58650000198249
114/07/16 02:10:29 |48 +HERITE LR [ 89R 2,204.000 0000000 [385,785,983.00{58650000200421
114/07/16 02:10:29 &3 - HUERT TR RED [ Tee 4,563.0000 0000000 |385,790,546.00/58650000201851
114/07/16 02:10:29 &8 - HERTTES SR [ish7 7R 18,566.00[0 0000000 (385,309,112.00{58650000195134
114/07/16 02:10:29|& 2 - HhERI T EEER lmﬁgwﬁ 4,394.00[0 0000000 |385,814,006.00/58650000201800
114/07/16 02:10:29|& T HhSRITE SEER T 468.00[0 0000000 |385,814,474.00/58650000201819
114/07/16 02:10:30|& 8 -+ R THA $Ep |Eﬂﬁﬂ¢§ 4,952.00|o 0000000 (385,819,426,00,58650000197510
114/07/16 02:10:30|& #4 H3hERITESEEP ]Eﬂﬁwﬁ 3,640.00/0 0000000 [385,823,066.0058650000198036
114/07/16 02:10:30|5 8+ HhSRITE 2 46 |misE 1,811.00[0 0000000 |385,824,877.00|58650000200120
114/07/16 02:10:30| &8 SRS 435 705 4,256.00)0 0000000 |385,829,133.00{58650000200138
114/07/16 02:10:30| &8 - RIS R8P 170 14,938.00/0 0000000 [385,844,071.00{58650000193956
114/07/16 02:10:30| &8 T HHERTT I 5850 T ER| 24,940.00/0 0000000 [385,869,011.00(58650000193239
114/07/16 02:10:30| &7 - SRITHE SR |7 eueE] 55,224.00(0 0000000 [385,924,235.00{58650000194375
114/07/16 02:1030{ & HSRIT LR |WiTaneg| 12,392.00[0 0000000 [385,936,627.00/58650000192488
114/07/16 02:10:30| &8 T IMERITIEERR  [WpeT 0] 5,647.00/0 0000000 [385,942,274.00/58650000198206
114/07/16 02:10:30| & X L HhSRITE B lip 8008 4,500,000 0000000 [385,946,774.00(58650000195304
114/07/16 02:10:30|& 8 L HSRITE A (7m0 3,338.00/0 0000000 |385,950,112.00/58650000197358
114/07/16 02:10:30( &8 - HERI T 2EAR |Wﬁ§9n}§ 1,|32.00|0 0000000 {385,951,244.00/58650000198680
114/07/16 02:10:30| &8 +SRITE A [it7 4048 1,004.00/0 0000000 |385,952,248.00/58650000198800
114/07/16 02:10:30| & 38 T IERITE SRR |Imﬁﬁ¢5 312.ﬂu|0 0000000 385,952,560.00/58650000198834
114/07/16 02:10:30| & 38 HSRIT R AR [ iTaE 2,307.00)0 0000000 (385,954,867.00{58650000198214
114/07/16 02:10:30| 4 ¥ 3SR TE AR (78908 580.000 0000000 (385,955,447.00{58650000199458
114/07/16 02:10:30| & 38 - HISR TS 320 T E00R 481.00)0 0000000 [385,955,928.00{58650000200669
114/07/16 02:10:30| &8 + HhgpfF sy T EIR 1,192.00/0 0000000 385,957,120.0058650000200677
114/07/16 02:10:30| &7 T HISRITE A e TE0R 20,756.00(0 0000000 [385,977,876.00(58650000194790
114/07/16 02:10:30| &8 T HSRITEE IHTEIR 41,551.00(0 0000000 [386,019,427.00/58650000201410
114/07/16 02:10:30|& M LRI T 280 i a0R 10,080.00/0 |ouooooo [386,029,507.00/58650000192550
114/07/16 02:10:30 478 - HERIT B EER [t 8R 540.00)0 0000000 (386,030,047.00{58650000196181
114/07/16 02:10:30| &334+ HhSRIT I 220 78R 3,788.000 0000000 |386,033,835.00/58650000196530
114/07/16 02:10:31|& 38+ MR 20 (7 13,732.00(0 0000000 |386,047,567.00/58650000196602
114/07/16 02:10:31 [&78 + RER{TEEED BT EIE 10,080.00/0 0000000 [386,057,647.00|58650000192690
114/07/16 02:10:31 | &8+ HERTTE SR [T e80R 2,797.00/0 0000000 |386,060,444.00/58650000193271
114/07/16 02:10:31 |& 8 - ERITE 380 I TER 3,427.00,0 0000000 |386,063,871.00|58650000198427
114/07/16 02:10:31 | & -SRI THA 5 |80 838.00[0 0000000 |386,064,709.00|58650000199059
L14/07/16 02:10:31 [&78 3 SRITEEE AR 7908 742.00)0 0000000 [386,065,451.00]58650000199067
114/07/16 02:10:3 1| &3 - RERTTIE A0 TR 1,125.00)0 0000000 [386,066,576.00{58650000201282
114/07/16 02:10:31 {578+ HSRITIE2EED |5 s0g| 7,586.000 0000000 [386,074,162.00/58690000014379
114/07/16 02:10:31 | & B+ MIRTTE AP 7400 1,250.00[0 0000000 [386,075,412.00/58690000014417
114/07/16 02:15:33| &34 - SRITE LD [t 4005 18,720.00[0 0000000 |386,094,132.00/58610000199626
114/07/16 02:15:33| &34 HRERITE DD #7690 23,834.00/0 0000000 |386,117,966.00/58610000199804
114/07/16 02:15:33 |3 3 HUEBITE HEES |7 0R 1,800.00/0 0000000 (386,119,766.00[58610000201558
114/07/16 02:15:33| & 1 HhSRITREEIP iwiﬁmﬁ 20,592.00[0 0000000 [386,140,358.00{58610000199308
114/07/16 02:15:33| & T USRI TEERAD IiTER 10,530.00(0 0000000 |386,150,888.00|58610000199111
114/07/16 02:15:34| & 8 T HERI T A0 Bt TEINR 3,070.00{0 IOODDODO 386,153,958.00(58650000191511 1
114/07/16 02:15:34|& 78 + 3 ER{TE 2 E0 |W-’:ﬁ1ﬁ 6,688.00(0 ]0000000 386,160,646.00/58650000194618
114/07/16 02:15:34| & HSRITE R i8R 3,510.00/0 0000000 [386,164,156.00/58650000195479
114/07/16 02:15:34|& 8-+ HRITE 240 TR 1,564.00(0 0000000 [386,165,720.00(58650000195592
114/07/16 02:15:34| &34 - 3R T L0 |lﬁﬁﬁﬁ¢ﬁ 2,860.00[0 0000000 |386,168,580.00({58650000196327
114/07/16 02:15:34| &3 + HhIRITE LR |E*M?mﬁ 1,332.00/0 0000000 [386,169,912.00/58650000197668
114/07/16 02:15:35| &+ HhRITEEE E{TEIR 588.00/0 0000000 [386,170,500.00{58650000198850
114/07/16 02:15:35| & & T HERITE S Eﬁﬁﬁ#&l 7,335.00/0 0000000 |386,177,835.00[58650000199660
114/07/16 02:15;35|& & - thER{TE S ER |mﬁ§$5| 12,459.00(0 0000000 [386,190,294.00/58650000199679
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o 5% CRMEEERS s FA ST ST 34 i
114/07/16 02:15:35|& 4 1 HhERTTE2EEB T E0R 6,650.00/0 0000000 |386,196,944.00{58650000201444
114/07/16 02:1535| @ MIRITEER [ WTH0R 1,177.000 0000000 [386,198,121.00{58650000201606
114/07/16 02:15:36| &34 - HSRITHE S 85 |uaaﬁ$§¢§ 912.00‘0 0000000 336,199,033.oo|ssasoonnznmz
114/07/16 02:15:36| &M T HERITESEAR [m47494E 22,360.00)0 0000000 {386,221,393.00{58650000192895
114/07/16 02:1536| G EHSRITER  [WTeiR 2,300.00(0 0000000 [386,223,693.00[58650000193484
114/07/16 02:15:36| &3+ HISRIT/S S0 |Wﬁﬂl}§| os.uo|u Iouuouoo 380.223,79].00|58650000I99962
114/07/16 02:15:36| &3+ HISRIT 5220 (i8] 2,483,000 0000000 [386,226,274.00[58650000199970
114/07/16 02:15:37 |& 8 - SRITIE 88D lmﬁmsl 4,704.00|o |ouonnoo 386,230,978.00{58650000199989
114/07/16 02:15:37 |23 HHUERITH 28 74908 462.0000 0000000 [386,231,440.00(58650000201355
114/07/16 02:15:37| &34 1+ MR £p !m{.ﬁ@@g 136.00[0 |oouooou 386,231,576.00|58650000201363
114/07/16 02:15:37 |4 ISR T 44D TR 58,054.00/0 0000000 [386,289,630.00/58650000192321
L14/07/16 02:15:37[& 4 - thERT T AR |m§ﬁm§ 4,368.00/0 0000000 |386,293,998,00{58650000194340
114/07/16 02:15:37 | &34 - Hh RTS8 ED ||mﬁmﬁ 7,851.00/0 0000000 [386,301,849,00/58650000194715
114/07/16 02:15:37|& M HISRITE EE0 |W-‘:§¢E l,880.00|0 0000000 |386,303,729.00,58650000197560
114/07/16 02:15:37| &4+ HhERIT s 480 |%ﬁﬁﬁﬂ& 2,520.00|o 0000000 [386,306,249.00]58650000200260
114/07/16 02:15:37 | &8 LRI TEEERS [ 7899R 646.00|0 0000000 (386,306,895.00]58650000201088
114/07/16 02:15:37| &30 T HSRI TS 8 8 BT AR sas.uu|o 0000000 |386,307,461.00{58650000201096
114/07/16 02:15:37|& 4 - R T2 AP B TEI0E 27,7|z.ou|u 0000000 |386,335,173.00{58650000192330
114/07/16 02:15:37| & T I ERTTS 2L LR i TERHE m,ssu.ou|o 0000000 {386,351,727.00|58650000193220
114/07/16 02:15:38| &34 - HhSRITE 280 ez 13,081.00/0 0000000 |386,364,808.00|58650000193913
114/07/16 02:15:38| &84 - R T 380 ]mﬁgﬁ 1.736.00]0 0000000 |386,366,544.00|58650000195886
114/07/16 02:15:38| &8 + HhSRIT R 2280 (iR 4,460.00)0 0000000 |386,371,004.00{58650000198508
114/07/16 02:15:38|& 38 - M SRATHE 2 88 [mr80E 4,613.00)0 0000000 |386,375,617.00[58650000198613
114/07/16 02:15:38| &8 HHSRITE S 2R Iﬁﬁﬁﬁ!ﬁ 15|.m1|n 0000000 336.375,763.00[53650000199164
114/07/16 02:15:38| 238+ HhgRIT i e 2p [t ee8] 3,703.00/0 0000000 [386,379,471.00[58650000201371
114/07/16 02:15:38| &8+ HRITE S |70 5,816,000 0000000 [386,385,287.00[58650000202637
114/07/16 02:15:38| & 38 + HU SR TAS BE 20 |mﬁm§| 4,152.oo|o 0000000 386,389,439.00|58650000202645
114/07/16 02:15:38 |3 + HhRAT A 22 20 Taig| 9,071.00/0 0000000 [386,398,510.00/58650000193050
114/07/16 02:15:39| &2 + H$RIT 220 IW—'Jmﬂ 2,645.00/0 |0000000 386,401,155.00{58650000195541
114/07/16 02:15:39| & T ERT T2 250 B TER 5,499,000 ]oummuo 386,406,654.00/58650000195550
114/07/16 02:15:39)& 38 + 3R 8D |mﬁm5 4,000,00/0 ]ooonmm 386,410,654.00/58650000195584
114/07/16 02:15:39 | &8 HRERITE RS L b 1,937.00(0 0000000 [386,412,591.00[58650000197196
114/07/16 02:15:39)& 48 + HhERI TS 220 ||5§ﬁ§¢§ 146000 0000000 [386,412,737.0058650000200685
114/07/16 02:15:39| &34 - HhSRI T $E LR |mﬁm§ 1,910.0010 0000000 [386,414,647.00/58650000200693
114/07/16 02:15:39| & ¥ T SRITE R [t i 111000 0000000 |386,414,758.00/58650000202661
114/07/16 02:15:39|& 38 - ERI T 205 B TEuR 723.un|o 0000000 |386,415,481.00{58650000197072
114/07/16 02:15:40| &8 -SRI 4 80 B TENNR 65.00|0 0000000 |386,415,546.00{58650000198362
114/07/16 02:15:40| & 38 - hSRITE SR AR IR 49,880.00/0 0000000 |386,465,426.00|58650000195126
114/07/16 02:15:40| &3 +- HISRFT 282 55 i8R 6,680,000 0000000 [386,472,106.00{58650000199822
114/07/16 02:15:40| & 7% - IR TEEER |ﬂ§ﬁﬁ§¢§ 3,099.00|0 0000000 |386,475,205.00{58650000200855
114/07/16 02:15:40| S HHSRITE SRS [iTag| 6,828,000 0000000 |386,482,033.00{58650000201991
114/07/16 02:15:40/ & T3 ERITEREA [t 400 4,646,000 0000000 [386,486,679.00[58650000202009
114/07/16 02:15:40| & 38+ HugRIT 21 |ﬁ§}ﬁﬁi}§| 8,755.00(0 0000000 [386,495,434.00(58650000202289,
114/07/16 02:15:41 |&38 RTS8 {wﬁaﬁ 7,63(].(}0|0 0000000 |386,503,064.00{58650000202297
114/07/16 02:15:41 |4 M T HiSRITE 2280 e 225.0000 0000000 [386,503,289.00(58650000202300
114/07/16 02:15:41 | &34 1 g1 a0 |mﬁg¢§ 191.0a|o |0mmooo 186,503,486.00|58650000202319
114/07/16 02:15:41 | &4 T MhERITEEE |n§§ﬁmﬁ 3,500.00}0 0000000 |386,506,986,00{58650000196009
114/07/16 02:15:41 | &8 +Ih$R TS 2L 4R |mﬁmﬁ 3.330.00]0 0000000 |386,510,816.00/58650000199326
114/07/16 02:15:41 |& & 1+ R TS BEER |mﬁﬂrjﬁ 4.295.00|0 0000000 |386,515,114.00[58650000199334
114/07/16 02:15:41 | &3 - R T 8 5 lmﬁm& 2,971 .uu|0 0000000 |386,518,085.00{58650000199342
114/07/16 02:15:41|& 3+ 3thgRI TS AR M {TEE 2,059_00|0 0000000 |386,520,144.00/58650000201622
114/07/16 02:15:42| & 38+ HhSRITAE 380 HTEE 29,410.00[0 0000000 |386,540,554.00/58650000193760
114/07/16 02:18:00{196 |§Et&¢32 90,000.00]0 0000000 |386,630,554.00{701001107197192
114/07/16 02:18:08{196 [g[-,u&zt;a 255,000.00[0 0000000 [386,885,554.00004116001684938
114/07/16 02:18:09]196 [:;—T-,lmssz |,034,ooo.oo[n 0000000 |387,919,554.00{005065801788136
114/07/16 02:18:22(196 Rale%d 237,682.00|n 0000000 |388,157,236.00{012712900189995
114/07/16 02:18:22(196 FEM a3 1,224,213.00[0 0000000 339,381,454.00]013005100474080
114/07/16 02:18:32/196 [SEilcAs s 214,000.on|o 0000000 389,595,454.00|8221 17100293844
114/07/16 02:23:41 |38+ SR T A& 2280 TR 6,682.00(0 looooooo [389,602, 136.00(58650000194006
114/07/16 02:23:41 | &3 -SRI R SR BT EIbR 453.un|0 ]ouoouoo 389,602,599.00|58650000197986 i
114/07/16 02:24:06| &8 T 3hsRITE R ED |mﬁ§¢ﬁ 5,363.0010 |ooooooo 389,607,967.00/58650000197722
114/07/16 02:24:06| &8+ 3h$R1T A2 240 i TERIR 2,173.00(0 0000000 [389,610,140.00}58650000194200
114/07/16 02:24:06| &3+ ERTTE#0 ]mﬁmﬁ 4,058.00/0 0000000 [389,614,198.00/58650000195851
114/07/16 02:24:06) é.*i%j:ilﬂ%ﬂﬁ*éﬁ&ﬁ M TEIR 800.00/0 0000000 |389,614,998.00{58650000196238
114/07/16 02:24:06| & - 1R T HEAE i TEINR 4,400.00{0 0000000 [389,619,398.00/58650000195738
114/07/16 02:24:06 | &4 M SRITHEZERD ' |ﬂ§ﬁﬁ§#§ 695.00[0 0000000 [389,620,093.00/58650000200774
[114/07/16 02:24:06| & 8T HsRIT R 20 |mﬁgqs§| 6,912.00[0 0000000 {389,627,005.00{58650000195762
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114/07/16 02:24:07|& 4 IR TR EEER ki TH0R 1,143.00(0 |unuﬂnuo 389,623,143.00]58650000200162
114/07/16 02:24:07| &8 H HSRITE R 908 370.00,0 0000000 [389,628,518.00{58650000200170
114/07/16 02:24:07| &334 - HISRITAA 2L 2B |mﬁm§ 1,144.00/0 ]oonuuuo 339,629.552.00]53650000196554
114/07/16 02:24:07| &M H HRITERED 74905 6,880.00|0 0000000 |389,636,542.00/58650000201703
114/07/16 02:24:07| & BT ERTTE S A TR 5,664.00/0 0000000 [389,642,206.00{58650000194774
114/07/16 02:24:07|& 8 T HhERITAE 2220 TN 2,04|.uo|o 0000000 [389,644,247.00/58650000200502
114/07/16 02:24:07|& 34 bR TS % 28 imﬁguﬁ 2,737.00/0 0000000 [389,646,984.00|58650000201827
114/07/16 06:55:01 [&3% iiﬂ;:ﬁﬁﬁgﬁ};ﬁq:yt.\]ﬁﬁmﬁ 4,534.00(0 0000000 [389,651,518.00[0001461765326681-006
114/07/16 06:55:41 |&38 + R4 E1TH B chiy BE1TEUIR 5,879.00/0 0000000 [389,657,397.00{0001461765326681-006
114/07/16 08:08:25|#B3&5RIT e 21 1,559,066.00, 0 9331460 |388,098,331.00NET-0000000000000000
114/07/16 08:08:38) {83k $R4T 22t 1,167,400.00, 0 0331462 [386,930,931.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/07/16 09:04:34 &4 HSRITEM AT R&E 11,592.00(0 0000000 {386,942,523.00| AR &35 RINGE
114/07/16 09:08:04| &8 HHERTRILST  [BTEMR 7,250.00|o 0000000 {386,949,783.00|58650000202785
114/07/16 10:14:52| &3 T 1h$RIT AL AT lﬂiﬁ-}lﬂﬁ z,|9s.oo|o 0000000 [386,951,981.00{58650000198923
114/07/16 10:14:58| & & T HIRITBUL 31T lmeﬁlﬁﬁ 33.00|o 0000000 |386,952,019.00|58650000198915
114/07/16 10:30:56| &M HHSRITAIEDT  |ERAS 116,617.00)0 0000000 [387,068,636.00/kR A B T4
114/07/16 10:30:56| G M HSRITAIDTT  [BERAS 9,331.000 0000000 [387,077,967.00/4i2 + A BT
114/07/16 10:43:47| 8 M HREERNT [ WiTHS 11,535.00(0 0000000 [387,089,502.00]58650000196653
114/07/16 10:43:59| & 38 HHERT R ST |m-‘;iﬁ,ﬁ 55,649.00[0 |ouounoo 387,145.151.00|5365000019666l
114/07/16 10:45:46| 3 HMSRITEWAT  [WiTRS 85,000,000 0000000 [387,230,151.00| isEEIE A IRAE)
114/07/16 11:03:40| 8 HSFGERHT  |[WTRSE 14,724.00(0 0000000 [387,244,875.00{58650000193980
114/07/16 12:51:16|/& 8 T HISRIT =R AT ]mmﬁﬁ 12,173.00{0 ]0000000 387,257,048.00|58650000194839
114/07/16 13:10:49| &+ HERITSRED T lm& 1,158,929.00) 1 6079383 |386,098,119.00
114/07/16 14:14:26|&34 -+ #0$R1T A RIHT {mﬁiﬂﬁ 5,370.00(0 0000000 [386,103,489.00/58650000202211
114/07/16 14:14:52| &8+ #hERT R B AT i%ﬂ-‘ﬂﬁﬁ 204.00[0 0000000 |386,103,693.00{58650000202220
114/07/16 14:55:41 |& 8+ b 8RITREITIE T Pl BB TTE0IR 15,588.00/0 0000000 (386,119,281.00 010 T‘Lﬁ%‘ ?gﬁgg—aw
114/07/17 02:29:20(196 SERAssE 324,000,000 0000000 |386,443,281.00{004255807957488
114/07/1702:29:36/196 | [FEMRAs3E 15,788.00(0 0000000 [386,459,069.00(822117100290380
114/07/17 08:52:41 |& 38 + MhSRITREIT A B PO\ BE1TEIR 2o,s7s.on|0 0000000 |386,479,647.00/0005129720788888-012
114/07/17 09:06:58 ’aiﬁ:timﬁ?iﬂﬁi?;‘ﬁﬁf{ﬂal‘a'!ﬁﬁm& 60,000.00(0 0000000 [386,539,647.00 ggﬁ?ggg}m
114/07/17 09:38: 17| G B HMSRITRIDTT  [W0R 6,000.00/0 0000000 [386,545,647.00[5862000003 1402
114/07/17 09:38:34| M H MSRITAMATT  [B90R 4,320.00(0 0000000 [386,549,967.00[58620000031534
114/07/17 10:08: 18| &8 HHERIT R B AT |mﬁlﬁ.ﬁ 7,370.00!0 0000000 386_557,337.00[58650000192445
114/07/17 11:30:58 |& 3 + EBITR B 4T |Hﬂﬁiﬁﬁ 41,918.000 Iouuonoo 386,599,255.00]58550090196777
140717 N3L0T|ERHMRITERDT | WiiRe 8,690.00,0 0000000 [386,607,945.00|58650000196769
114/07/17 11:38:57 |8 iR IT ST liﬁﬁ 3,500.00 1 |6079382 386,604,445.00
114/07/17 11:51:44|&38 4 ERIT R BT Mﬁnn\e 21,693.00/0 0000000 [386,626,138.00/58650000195649
140717 11:52:02| SR TMRITERHT  [MTHR 34,952.00(0 0000000 (386,661,090.00}58650000195657
114/07/17 12:02:25| &8+ ERIT S DT |ﬁﬁ)\;5 25,684.00,0 0000000 [386,686,774.00| B LK EAFR
114/07/17 14:20:44| &8 - HhRIT B T ]mﬁ% 8,255.00/0 0000000 [386,695,029.00|58650000203030
114/07/17 14:22:08|& 8 + 8R4I AT |mﬁiﬁﬁ 33,018.000 0000000 |386,728,047.00[{59280100015917
114/07/17 14:24:03|& 2+ HiSRT BN T |mﬁlﬁﬁ HiE 33,018.000 0000000 |386,695,029.00{59280100015917
114/07/17 14:25:04| &8 L HSRITREST  [BHTENR 33,01s.oo|0 0000000 |386,728,047.00|59280100015917
114/07/17 14:25:24| &8+ #1SRITHADIT ]mﬁﬁiﬁﬂ 63,914.00|0 0000000 {386,791,961.00/58650000202840
1140717 142626/ @M HHSRITREIATT | BHTEHIR 16,509.000 0000000 |386,808,470.00{59280100015909
L4/07/17 14:28: 12| &8 BT AT iR 50,670.00) 1 6079381 386,757,800.00]
114/07/18 02:05:39 [HAERERFT e 2R 3,000.00 0 9343887 386,754,800.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/07/18 02:05:47 |REE§§EG (aEEit 5,480.00| 0 0343888 |386,749,320.00NET-0000000000000000
114/07/18 uz:os-.s9|msgsﬁﬁ P 23 iim 2,341,938.00 0 0343885 |384,407,382.00{NET-0000000000000000
114/07/18 02:06:01 |{BRRSRIT W giin 95,130.00) 0 9343886 [384,312,252.00/NET-0000000000000000
114/07/18 02:33:08|& 8 T HhERITRHE DT SEER 635,004,00[0 0000000 |384,947,256,00/033201002414
114/07/18 08:08: 19 |48RESR1T R 547,468,00 0 9345112 [384,399,788.00]NET-0000000000000000
114/07/18 08:54:23| &8 HHSRITEMST |SREE 556.00/0 0000000 [384,400,344.00{0000125005681216/125
114/07/18 09:15:38| &8 - MBITEERTT  [MITIRE 7,912.00/0 0000000 [384,408,256.00/58650000193530
114/07/18 10:08: 11 | &2+ HBIT =R DT i 7ERS 24,984,00(0 0000000 [384,433,240,00/58650000199245
114/07/18 10:20:29(913 Foik tea 6,558,000 0000000 [384,439,798.00[0000117001009910/913
114/07/18 10:29:10| &3 - HERITIZH DT k1T IR 4,486.0()]0 0000000 [384,444,284.00|58650000195746
114/07/18 10:31:22|& ¥ +H0ERIT A DT |§§ﬁﬁlﬁﬁ 444.00|0 0000000 [384,444,728.00/58650000199490 g
114/07/18 10:41:57| & L HERIT=R 21T |§Hﬁiﬁﬁ 2,190.00[0 0000000 |384,446,918.00[58650000191538 |
114/07/18 11:25:23 | &3+ HUSRITRBBTT lﬁﬂﬁ!ﬁﬁ 2,613.00/0 0000000 |384,449,531.00{59280000013682
114/07/18 11:43:45| @M HSRITERAT  WTRE 103,890.00{0 oa00000 [384,553,421.00{58610000201329
114/07/18 12:09:06|& 8 - ERITHEDTT B TR E 17,744.00(0 |0nmmnn 384,571,165.00,58650000201584
114/07/18 12404 [ @A MIRITERAG [ WITRE 43,606.000 0000000 |384,614,771.00{58610000200977
114/07/18 14:10:30| &8 - HRITEREA T |ga AR 49,013.00]0 0000000 [384,663,789.00(# & 5H R HAEMRAT
114/07/18 14:10:31| &8+ HERITEEDTT IE%J\}E 12,340.00}0 0000000 |384,676,129.00/48 235 A ERAT
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114/07/18 14:38:28| &M+ HSRITEMNTT  |[HERAL 33,290,000 Iouonnoo 384,709,419,00 S E: TG RAR
114/07/18 14:38:58| &4 L HSRITE DT |$ﬁ7u5 45,240,000 0000000 |384,754,659.00 54 T2 A RAF
114/07/18 14:49:30| & M DILIRITRI 21T |iR$ 8,000.00, 1 6079385 |384,746,659.00
114/07/18 15:13:42| &4+ 1R T D1T lm; 197,600.00/0 0000000 |384,944,259.00,58610000200926
114/07/18 15:16:18| &8+ HERITA B AT |1mﬁm§ 20,573.000 0000000 [384,964,832.00
407719 015433 (AW HMRTHMAT (WL 635,004.00)0 0000000 |385,599,836.00/033201002422
114/07/20 11:43:20 | &8+ bR TRETT I SO\ BT TEIR 2,300.00[0 0000000 [385,602,136.00/0028881017241753-812
114/07/21 01:06:56|& 8 HHERITHRERT  [AEER 967,196.00) 4 0000000 |384,634,940.00{11545218001
114/07/21 01:46:03|196 SR RE 271,000.00(0 0000000 |384,905,940.00,005048501755567
114/07/21 01:46:13|196 ez 42,760.00)0 0000000 [384,948,700.00/006148305 165660
114/07/21 02:05:00 #BRESR{T fREEEL 35,785.00 0 9355325 384,9I2,91S.DD]NE'!‘—0000000000000000
114/07/21 05:15:58| & 38 - HsRTREIT A B L [RE1TEUR 12,320.00(0 0000000 384,925,235.00|0000705940176389.308
114/07/21 08:17:32|HBRASRIT | semeit 372,292.00, 0 9357169 [384,552,943.00NET-0000000000000000
114/07/21 08:49:54|& M H0$RIT M T |$:—~;): AR 38,890.00(0 0000000 |384,591,833.00{¥8 5 (b2 HPRAT — R
114/07/21 09:14:06|& %+ HERITE DT |$§c.:)uﬁ |3.s39.on|o 0000000 |384,605,372.00|F—1 %R AHEIRAT
140721 0920:05| & -HSRTRILSTT MRS 14,825.0010 0000000 [384,620,197.00{58650000201770
114/07/21 09:20: 14| &8 REERITEIL ST TR s,mn.uulo 0000000 |384,628,357.00{58650000201789
114/07/21 1050438 HHSRITEBIATT  [ERAS 205,597.00/0 0000000 |384,833,954.00 /426 IE
11400721 10:51: 12| 3B MRITHRAT  [ERAS 51,399.000 0000000 [384,885,353. 00 {BIBIE
114/07/21 11:36:00|& 38 HHERIT AR DT |mﬁiR$ 98,1 12.0010 0000000 [384,983,465.00/58650000193425
114/07/21 12:07:57|& 8 HER{TPIEDTT |Mﬁlﬂﬁ 3,031.00|0 0000000 |384,986,496.00/58650000198125
114/07/21 12:11:47|& & HERITSRDIT |mﬁiﬁﬁ 150,143.00|o 0000000 |385,136,639.00|L| & IEHIRAE
114/07/21 12:50:12|& 8+ HSRITEBR DT lﬁﬁ)\ﬁ 74.ozo.on|o 0000000 335,2;0,659.oo|;a)5
114/07/21 12:53:42|& 8+ #ERIT RIS TT lmﬁiﬁ,ﬁ 2,364.00|D 0000000 385,2l3.023.00|58650000197137
140721 12:53:48| @ M EMERITRLATT  [WTRS: 2,052.00)0 0000000 [385,215,075.00[58650000197145
1400721 12:53:55|@ RPN RILATT  [WTRE 123.00[0 0000000 {385,215,198.00[58650000197110
114007721 12:53:59| G EIRTIILSTT  [WiTRsE 1,457.00)0 0000000 [385,216,655.00(58650000197129
114/07/21 12:57:53 |84+ HRTTHIERTT  |[BHTRE 3,158.00/0 0000000 |385,219,813.00{58650000200626
114/07/21 12:59:08| &8+ HRITSMNT  RE 24,000.00 1 6079384 [385,195,813.00
114/07/21 12:59:38| & L HISRITIRIERYT  [IRS 20,500.00 1 6079386 (385,175,313.00
114/07/21 13:17:37|4BRR$RAT gy 8,100,000 9361544 [385,183,413.00 R TIRERAR
114/07/21 13:32:50|& 8 L ERATR R 1T Bt TR 63,914.00{0 0000000 |385,247,327.00/58650000202823
114/07/21 14:14:10( &8 T 3SRATRE TR E R0 BETT IR 6,240.00/0 0000000 [385,253,567.00 ;;‘;2‘;00“2334483 e
114/07/21 14:29:28| &M HSRITRAEDTT RS 12,500.00] 1 6079388 [385,241,067.00
114/07/21 14:46:08| &8 3 RITES TR B | BT ER 30,000.00(0 0000000 [385,271,067.00{0000722200032222-008
114/07/21 15:25:40| &M EMRTEENT  [WiTRS 104,000.00)0 0000000 [385,375,067.00( ALK IRAE
114/07/21 23:51:09) aﬁn:timaﬁ&gﬁ%ﬁq:mgﬁm& 3,193.00]0 |oouunuo 185,378,265.00/0000059540225943-822
114/07/22 01:13:43|196 |§—;T;tuzm5 70,500.00[0 0000000 [385,448,765.00/005055501823151
114/07/22 01:48:11|&2 L HiIRIT SR DT [mﬁ%u 4,000.00 1 6079387 [385,444,765.00
114/07/22 01:53:56]196 i%EllSliiiBE 104,000.00/0 0000000 |385,548,765.00{701001105422455
114/07/22 01:54:01 (196 |§El&$§5 277.00j0 0000000 [385,549,042.00/004011808129016
114/07/22 01:54:03(196 |§El&$3§ 92,000.00[0 0000000 [385,641,042.00{006033803679713
114/07/22 05:03:25 |38 1+ MR TREIT A Bch Oy [BE1TEINE 59,788.00|0 0000000 |385,700,830.00{0000347940013425-808
114/07/22 10:01:04| &M EHRITEERTT  [WTIRSE 35,193.00|o 0000000 {385,736,023.00/58650000192739
114/07/22 10:01:05|& 4 -SRI TRE 21T IHE#ﬁiﬁﬁ 6,300.00|0 0000000 |385,742,323.00/58650000197684
114/07/22 10:18:51 |4 A HURTHIRNT  [BRRAS 510,000.000 0000000 [386,252,323.00($FE R
11400722 1032:32| SR HIRITIZEINGT | WHTRSE 3,770.00)0 0000000 [386,256,093.00(58650000200243
114/07/22 10:41:23 | &4 HuERITEEE 21T Imﬁiﬁﬁ 469.00|0 0000000 |386,256,562,0058650000202688
114/07/22 10:41:28|&8 +3hERITERE DT imﬁlﬁﬁ 25,852.00|0 0000000 |386,282,414.00/58650000202670
114/07/22 10:54:41 |&38 1 3ERITHAATT |lﬁéﬁiﬁﬁ 36,300.00[0 0000000 [386,318,714.00/58610000200969
114/07/22 11:16:27 |& 8+ HERITAE AT |mﬁiﬁﬁ 16,512.00/0 0000000 [386,335,226.0058650000192755
140722 11:16:59 |8 HSRITER DT |WiTRe 14,448.00(0 0000000 |386,349,674.0058650000193514
114/07/22 11:17:40|& 3 + HERIT AL T Imﬁiﬂﬁ 8,256.00|0 0000000 |386,357,930.00|58650000193301
114/07/22 11:23:32| &8 HHERITAM 21T |Hﬁﬁ-lﬁﬁ 36,286.00|0 0000000 [386,394,216.00[58650000194235
114107122 1:27:28 |4 RTTRE T B S 1T HOR 9,5|9.on|0 0000000 (386,409,735 00l 0% 0% C0 007
40722 114630 |G MH MG ERAG [ WiTRE 5,820.00(0 0000000 |386,409,555.00/58650000194260
114/07/22 11:5235 | @ RDMEHTHRAGT TR 6,282.00(0 0000000 [386,415,837.00/58650000198001 |
114/07/22 11:52:48 |{& M MERITIIFE ST TS 944.oo|0 0000000 [386,416,781.00/58650000198010
114/07/22 11:53:03 |5 4+ HiERITHE DT |mﬁ1ﬁ$ 3,451.00{0 0000000 |386,420,232.0058650000198028
114/07/22 11:54:06| &9 + HhSRITATEASTT |R§Qﬁiﬁ,$ 2,702.00/0 0000000 [386,422,934.00(58610000201140
114/07/22 11:54:06 &3+ #h$RT R DT ]ﬁﬁ)\ﬁ 215,355.00{0 0000000 |386,638,289.00[ AFHHEHAIRAT
114/07/22 11:54:07| &% L HSRIT B IR 21T [g%}\ﬁ 53,839.00|n 0000000 |386,692,128.00 AiHEIRERAR
114/07/22 12:08:06| & H3ER1T NEDTT |ﬂﬂﬁ§¢§ 91100[0 0000000 |386,693,105.00{58650000200758
114/07/22 14:23:46 &8 + HRITREB DT |mﬁm& 60.452.{}0|0 0000000 [386,753,557.00|58650000193786
114/07/22 14:29:59| 438 HHERTHBIR AT l&%‘xlﬁ 19,349.no]n 0000000 |386,772,906.0015 & AR EBIARS

https://Ibotpt.landbank.com.tw/PrintPanel.aspx

13/31



2025/8/1 E£5411:31

FIED

e AT SRWEEERN % BA  [SRAERRSE 150 i
114/07/22 15:21:20| &8+ HERTAILDTT [ IMTIRE 40,560,00/0 |ouuuooo 356,813,466.0@53610000199030
114/07/22 15:21:36/ &3 HERT ML T TR 18,720.000 |nuouuuo 386.332,186.00[580|0000199022
114/07/23 01:47:32{ @ ERITH BT (UM 92.00 4 0000000 [386,832,094.00{ 11540083918
114/07/23 01:47:32|& 8 HIRITEHSNT  [(UAER 2,430,00 4 0000000 |386,829,664.00/ 18870042015
114/07/23 01:47:32| &8 HRITESR{T LB 5,934.00, 4 0000000 [386,823,730.00] 18873049074
114/07/23 01:47:32| &0 HHRTLSHT  |[UEH 15,238.00) 4 0000000 [386,808,492.00|18351325608
114/07/23 01:47:32| &8 HERITHSHT  |fCER 17,299.00 4 0000000 [386,791,193.00| 18870041003
114/07/23 01:47:32| &4 L HIERITH =T et 18,778.00) 4 0000000 [386,772,415.00/18380018004
114/07/23 02:01:57|4BR8RIT TS5 32,000.00 0 0372908 |386,740,415.00[NET-0000000000000000
114/07/23 02:01:57|{@R43RIT iHERE 4,000.00 0 9372910 |386,736,415.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/07/23 02:0|:58|mﬂﬁiaﬁ H=Eecs T 129,912.00) 0 9372909 |386,606,503.00{NET-0000000000000000
114/07/23 oz:o::s9|m3§;ﬁﬁ (b sesEit 80,250.00) 0 9372906 |386,526,253.00{NET-0000000000000000
114/07/23 oz:oz:os{mmﬁﬁ e g A 13,340.00) 0 9372914 386,512,913.oolNET-ooonooooouonomo
114/07/23 02:02:11 {{B8R$R4T o 78,511.00 0 9372912 [386,434,402.00NET-0000000000000000
114/07/23 nz:nz:14|mxgmﬁ L 105,690.00) 0 0372911 |386,328,712.00]NET-0000000000000000
114/07/23 02:18:46{196 FElA3z 82,000.00[0 0000000 (386,410,712.00[006033803679714
114/07/23 08:03:35|40RRSRIT |ﬁz$gﬂt 2,141,307.00 0 9373567 |384,269,405.00{NET-0000000000000000
114/07/23 09:48:27| &8+ 1hER{TINER T lmﬁlﬁﬁ 44,798.00/0 0000000 |384,314,203.0058650000201339
114/07/23 09:48:34| &= LRI TNEDTT TR 1,469.00[0 0000000 [384,315,672.00,58650000201320
114/07/23 09:52:20|& 38 - ISRITMILAT ]mﬁ!ﬁﬁ 5,003.00|0 0000000 [384,320,675.0058650000201754
114/07/23 10:13:50| &8 HHSRITRMD1T |1§,ﬁ 63,914.00|0 0000000 [384,384,589.00{58650000202831
1140723 10:18:11 |G MSRGALST  [WTRE 14,130,000 0000000 |384,398,719.0058650000193212
114/07/23 10:24:48| GF-EHSRITSRATT  [IiTHN0R 58,000.00)0 0000000 |384,456,719.00/ 5553 B AHAHIR
114/07/23 11:02:02| &3+ HR{THRILIATT [mﬁmﬁ 1,532,600.00(0 0000000 385,989,319.00|58600000017107
114/07/23 11:07:17| &2 L IRITSH AT \ﬁﬁ 3,500.00[0 0000000 335.992,8]9.00‘5!%15%&%&@@]
11400723 11:12:47 |G R-DRTIOBAT  WiTRE 31,527.00)0 0000000 {386,030,346.00( 24
114/07/23 11:13:22 | &8 HERITIEE AT |Iﬁ§ﬁiﬁﬁ 41,ooo.oo|o 10000000 386,077,346.00{58620000031399
114/07/23 11:17:03 |& % L 3ERIT B AT |M'ﬁi,a$ 4,745.00|o 0000000 |386,082,091.00/58650000199865
114/07/23 11:18:32|& 8 L HSRITEMATT |E§§ﬁlﬁ,ﬁ 1,608.00/0 0000000 [386,083,699.00/58650000199857
114/07/23 11:19:17 | &8 -+ HERIT B NT Iﬂﬁﬁlﬁﬁt 1,584.00{0 0000000 |386,085,283.00,58650000200146
11470723 11:19:50| G M MSRITEMATT (MRS 4,673.00)0 0000000 |386,089,956.00|58650000200154
114/07/23 12:5220 @ S HSRITHRAT  [ERAS 697,785.00/0 0000000 [386,787,741.00/ K28 5 R/A T
140723 13:0221 [@BHSRTERAT  [Be 2,000.00/0 0000000 (386,789,741 00/ iR & EHF
114/07/23 14:00:37| &2 L RIT=R DT |ﬁ$§ﬁiﬂﬁ 60,984.00|D 0000000 [386,850,725.00|58650000195266
114/07/23 14:02:29 amﬂmgaﬁgﬁggﬁqa.a\lﬁﬁmﬁ 13,235.00’0 0000000 {386,863,960.00| ngﬁsogg’ FOREAISSA
114/07/23 14:12:00|& 4 - HERIT M D 1T iﬁ%’x]\ﬁ 321,864.00|D 0000000 {387,185,824.00|FiFH{E
1407723 141554 SR SRTERST  WTRe 1,577.00/0 {0000000 [387,187,401.00/59280200008144
114/07/23 14:30:290|& 8 HHERITNEBNT  |WTRS 62.00/0 0000000 |387,187,463.00| <47
114/07/23 14:38:18|& L HERITHMATT RS 15,700.00, 1 6079391 [387,171,763.00
114/07/23 14:44:20| & T HRITHBDTT  |[ERAPR 370,000.00/0 0000000 [387,541,763.00|ZEM AR T %
114/07/23 14:46:17|& 8+ RTS8 21T liﬁ,ﬁ 24,462.00 1 6079390 (387,517,301.00
114/07/23 14:49:57|& 4 - HSRTEULAT |H§H-'JIE$ 10,530.00/0 0000000 [387,527,831.0058610000199545
114/07/23 14:59:00| &3 H HSRITEI DT |E§Bﬁiﬁﬁ 2,nﬁs.un|o 0000000 |387,529,897.00[59280200008152
114/07/23 15:01: 16| &2 HHRITER AT [BHTHSE 17,750.0010 0000000 [387,547,647.00{58650000192372
114/07/23 15:05:51 &2+ MEBITRPRT {Eﬁhﬁlﬁﬁ 33,485.00]0 0000000 {387,586,132.00|58650000196793
114/07/23 15:06:03 | & HSRIT R BT |R§H-_'ri§,ﬁ 3,750.oo|o 0000000 387,539,382.00]53550000196785
114/07/23 15:06: 10| 8 HHSRITAERDTT [T 46,620,000 {0oo000o [387,636,502.00(58650000197781
114/07/23 21:59: 14| &4 HSRITEETT R HP 0 BT 890R sm.oolo 0000000 [387,637,021.00( s e ooon 112

A A
11400724 09:24:3| &R HRT=R AT |WHTRE 10,154.00[0 0000000 [387,647,175.00/58650000195371
114/07/24 09:4338| G L MSRATRAIT AT WIS 3740000 0000000 |387,647,549.00/58650000201797
114/07/24 10:06: 16|43 L HSRAT{— K D1T |ﬂ§§ﬁiﬁﬁ 26,302.00|0 0000000 [387,673,851.0058610000201035
114/07/24 1021:59| G ML MSRF-RAT (WS 8,424.00)0 0000000 |387,682,275.00|58650000194405
114/07/24 11:00:28|& 32+ HisRITIHE DT Wﬁiﬁﬁ 73.000'00[0 0000000 [387,760,275.00/58620000031429
114/07/24 11:01:12| &8 T HusR{T B BT Imiiﬂﬁ 28,881.00/0 0000000 [387,789,156.00|AifEEEE
114/07/24 12:30:28|& 0 HHRITSHRTT  RE 55,000.00 1 6079389 387,?34,]56.00|
114/07/24 13:22:30|& 8+ #ERITEMD 1T piEE 3,500.00{0 0000000 387,737,656.00[&@§§£A§l§§
114/07/24 15:06:33 | MSRITRERT  [ERAR 292,544.00{0 0000000 [388,030,200.00AHRAT -
114/07/24 15:17:49| &35 HR{F MR AT [BTRS 8,000.00{0 0000000 |388,038,200.00{58620000031437 Tray
114/07/24 15:17:54| &3 L MERITIHB 21T |E§ﬁﬁ!§ﬁ 54,500.00[0 0000000 [388,092,700.00{58610000200942 "
114/07/24 15:17:59| &4+ ERITIHE 91T |lmﬁlﬂﬁ 40.000.00|0 0000000 |388,132,700.00/58610000200934
114/07/24 15:18:46| &%+ HSRFRILATT |E%ﬁ1ﬁﬁ 13.ozo.ou|u 0000000 [388,145,720.00{58650000192682
114/07/25 00:07:08 é.‘%:l:i{niﬂﬁﬂ%ﬁiﬁﬁqmu\iﬁﬁm& 55,000,000 0000000 |388,200,720.00/0000059540225943-822
114/07/25 01:47:40/196 |§El&¢z,z 771,000.00(0 0000000 |388,971,720.00/006034900016222
114/07/25 01:51:23|& 8+ #RITH B DT |ﬁﬁﬁ,§ 635,004.00{0 0000000 [389,606,724.00/033201002431
114/07/25 01:51:23|& 8+ HERITS 21T Iﬁﬁﬁ,@ 635,004.00|0 |uooouuo 390,241,728.00{033201002449
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TREN -

SRR 27818 RRINE(EIERN| e FA | SIS SR IR fikE
114/07/25 01:51:23| &8 - HERITEM DT WEFES 635,004.00/0 0000000 |390,876,732.00,033201002457
114/07/25 01:51:23| &8 H HERIT =M1 ]gﬁ:z‘;ﬁ 635,004.00/0 0000000 |391,511,736.00{033201002465
114/07/25 01:51:23| & 38 R TE T ]ﬁﬁ#s 635,004.000 0000000 (392,146,740.00,033201002473
114/07/25 01:51:23| & HSRITE DT lﬂ%ﬁ.ﬁ. 635,004.00/0 0000000 {392,781,744.00/033201002481
114/07/25 01:51:23| & T HERITEB DT |§Eﬁ.§ 635,004.00(0 0000000 [393,416,748.00/033201002490
114/07/25 01:51:23| &3+ HisRT B DT |§ET§.§ 635,004.00[0 0000000 394,051,752.00]03320|002503
114/07/25 01:51:23 | & # - H SR TR i 24T Iﬁi@.ﬁ 635,004.00/0 0000000 394.686,756,00[033201002511
114/07/25 01:51:23 |&@ ¥ HHSR{TSH T  [EEFER 635,004.00/0 0000000 |395,321,760.00/033201002520
114/07/25 02:02:30 [4BERSRIT WEE 3 2T 6,367,008.00 0 9385786 |388,954,752.00(NET-0000000000000000
114/07/25 02:02:32|{BRASRAT R 12,000.00 0 9385790 |388,942,752.00[NET-0000000000000000
114/07/25 02:02:36|§ﬁﬂ§iﬂﬁ et 111,719.00 0 9385788 [388,831,033.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/07/25 02;02;37[;@5333?—} 1 2L 33,160.00 0 0385787 |388,797,873.00]NET-0000000000000000
114/07/25 os:|9:32[ﬂamﬁﬁ T 46,760.00/0 9388645 (388,844,633.00|HEMT LR BN
114/07/25 08:03:37 493 $R1T 12 9,973,323.00, 0 0389980 [378,871,310.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/07/25 08:26:21 |&38 + SR TS (T B bl [BE4T 80k 9,016.00[0 0000000 |378,880,326.00 gggosomﬂz-mu
114/07/25 09:19:55| & EHRITHMAT  [ERAR 17,428,204.00|0 0000000 396,308,530‘00|Eﬁ&H?IJ(#ljﬁﬁ(l&fﬁF%ZSBst,?E%s“ﬁl 14-500059)
114/07/25 09:32:47| @M BT MILSTT MRS 15,624.00[0 0000000 [396,324,154.00[58650000192437
11407025 09:50:53 | M HERITIMATT  [IMTRS 28,839.00/0 0000000 [396,352,993.00{58650000192623
114/07/25 09:54:03 4 HSRITERAT TS 376,000.00(0 [0000000 [396,728,993.00(58610000200918
114/07/25 11:55:19 |& R HERIT R BT |m§ﬁiﬁﬁ 8,390.00[0 0000000 [396,737,383.00/58650000196696
114/07/25 11:55:39 | &8+ HhERIT R BT |M§ﬁiﬁl$ 40,472.00|o 0000000 |396,777,855.00{58650000196700
114007125 12:1901 [ MEMIRGERDT | WiTHS 3,755.0000 0000000 |396,781,610.00/58650000198397
114/07/25 13:23:35| 8 B HISRIT B EMT  [MITIRE 6,380.00/0 0000000 [396,787,990.00/58650000201738
114/07/25 13:56:53|& @+ HERIT =R 21T lmﬁm@ 5,854,114.00/0 0000000 (402,642,104.00/58600000016984
114/07/25 13:56:59|& ¥+ HIRIT=R 91T Imﬁﬁﬂ 1,782.00(0 0000000 |402,643,886.00,58650000202890
114/07/25 13:57:04| &2+ HIRIT=R AT |ﬂﬂﬁﬁ#§ 43,368,0(l|0 0000000 |402,687,254.00{58650000199156
114/07/25 13:59:41 [ @M-MSRTIERT (WS 5,600.00(0 0000000 [402,692,854.0058650000194863
114/07/25 14:36:35|& M HERIT B EDIT |ﬂ#ﬁiﬂﬁ 4?,324.00|0 0000000 [402,740,178.00/58650000195100
114/07/25 14:36:47 | &R HMERITEE DT hﬂﬁiﬁ,ﬁ 19,593.00]0 0000000 402,159,175.00]58650000195 142
114/07/25 15:15:38| & L3RTRE ST [WMTIRSE 1,479.00/0 Ioommoo 402,761,255.00]58650000|9717o
114/07/25 15:25: 12| & L MRTT SR AT [RE 2,930.00(0 0000000 |402,764,185.00)

114/07/25 16:43:04|{BRE$RIT g 17,507.00{0 0403386 (402,781,692.00| K+ S EHIERIZ
114/07/27 13:32:40| &1 4 MR TR (T B rh Oy BT &R 2,606.(]0|D 0000000 [402,784,298.00 ?00“1006539776'“4
114/07/27 13:34:42| &3 1+ HhSRITRS T B chuls [BETTEN0R 2,735.00i0 0000000 (402,787,083.00 T‘]m““msgg L
114/07/27 17:02:58 ﬁﬂimiﬁﬁgﬁ‘;ﬁﬁ%maﬁﬁﬁﬁ 7,157.00|0 0000000 [402,794,240.00/0005252988008475-006
114/07/27 20:08:29|&32 + HERT IS (TR B O\ BT8R 22,880.00[0 0000000 [402,817,120.00 ?T‘f;gig!:‘:fi gk ek
114/07/28 00:21:28|&43% 4+ 3hERTTIEEEE IR T 295.00| 4 0000000 {402,816,825.00{7681 6834219
114/07/28 00:21:28| &8 - MR TS 20 R 474,00 4 0000000 402.816,35!.00]7675 Y001840
114/07/28 00:21:28| &3 1+ hRIT 20 AV rI=t 665.00 4 0000000 |402,815,686.00[7681 6831155
114/07/28 00:21:28|& 3 1 HhSRITE 258 GResERd i 1,623.00 4 0000000 |402,814,063.00(72 Y559211

114/07/28 00:21:28|& 8 + MR 280 R 2,399.00, 4 0000000 |402,811,664,0072 Y350238

114/07/28 00:21:28|& 3%+ IR TARER fosE e 2,759.00 4 0000000 (402,808,905.00/73 5579055

114/07/28 00:21:28 |38 +HisRITE AR ¥ e 9,100.00 4 0000000 [402,799,805.00/72 YDO0O1191

114/07/28 00:21:28| &3 + HhERTTEHEER R 13,592.00 4 0000000 |402,786,213.00|73 5574516

114/07/28 00:21:28|&3% 1 R T 80 Rt 14,818.00 4 0000000 {402,771,395.00{73 5813276

114/07/28 00:21:29|& 4 1+ #thER{TE I ISR 29,027.0 4 0000000 {402,742,368.00/72 Y297788

114/07/28 00:21:29|& S - HhgR{ T2 AR Vs 142,244.00 4 0000000 402,500,124.00]295 0905226375
114/07/28 00:54:3 1 |{& 38+ MR T2 80 i TEIR 10,140.00{0 0000000 402,6|0,264.00]585100001 99413
114/07/28 00:54:32|& &+ sRITEZEE Imﬁgn}ﬁ 37,367.00[0 0000000 |402,647,631.00/58610000201540
114/07/28 00:54:32| &% + HhSRITE LR lmﬁm& 30,888.00[0 0000000 [402,678,519.00/58610000199294
114/07/28 00:54:32| &3 - HERTTL2EED Imﬁmﬁ 20,280.00/0 0000000 [402,698,799.00/58610000199383
114/07/28 00:54:32| &8 - HugRITEEEER |§aﬁ-‘;ﬂ¢§| 13,098.00(0 0000000 |402,711,897.00{58650000196475
114/07/28 00:54:32| &8 -SRI TR 2R [mﬁﬁmﬁ 4,019.ou|0 0000000 [402,715,916.00{58650000199210
114/07/28 00:54:32|& 38 -SRI TE AN ]mﬁmﬁ :,9ao.oo|o 0000000 [402,717,896.00[58650000199229
114/07/28 00:54:33| &8 - ISRITERED it TEIbR 1.505.00[0 0000000 |402,719,401.00/58650000199237
114/07/28 00:54:33|& 3 + HhgRIT AR |n§pﬁﬁ¢§ 253.00(0 0000000 [402,719,654.00|58650000200103
114/07/28 00:54:33 &4 1 HhSRITELEEL |mﬁmﬁ 608.00/0 0000000 [402,720,262.00/58650000200111
114/07/28 00:54:33| &3+ HhRITHE AR lmﬁﬁd}ﬁ 365.00{0 0000000 |402,720,627.00{58650000202459
114/07/28 00:54:33| & 38 T HISRITE LR TR0 3,640.00/0 0000000 [402,724,267.00/58650000193 140
114/07/28 00:54:34| &8+ HisRI T # 88 Bt TR 2,592.00[0 0000000 [402,726,859.00/58650000194057
114/07/28 00:54:34 (&8 + HhgRTTEEEAR [W—‘;ﬁ-pﬁ 8,100.00(0 0000000 |402,734,959.00{58650000195975
114/07/28 00;54:34| &8+ 3hERTTEEE Ew#imﬁ 658.00|0 0000000 |402,735,617.00{58650000197013
114/07/28 00:54:34|& & + thERITE 2L imﬁﬁ#& 132.ou|0 0000000 |402,735,799.00/58650000197021
114/07/28 00:54:34| &3 - HhSRITE AR |mﬁmﬁ 25,999.oo|u 0000000 402,761,798.00[58650000193573
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114/07/28 00:54:35| & 34 R T 8428 BTG 14,600.00(0 |ooonnoo 402,776,398.00|58650000196890
114/07/28 00:54:35| & - ER{TE AR M TENR 5,050.00/0 |ouuoouu 402,781,448.0058650000201533
114/07/28 00:54:35|& 34 4 Hh SR TS8R ]mﬁmﬁ 552.00/0 ]mmmmn 402,782,000.00, 58650000201 541
114/07/28 00:54:35| & T ERITE LR |mﬁg¢ﬁ 7,005.000 0000000 |402,789,005.00]58650000201550
114/07/28 00:54:35 |38 -+ HHSRI TS 280 |mﬁmﬁ 953,00{0 0000000 [402,789,963.00|58650000201568
114/07/28 00:54:35| &34 -+ Hi R4 T4 86 B Imﬁm& 347,000 0000000 [402,790,310.00/58650000197536
114/07/28 00:54:35|838 1 {hER{ TS L8 Eﬁﬁﬂﬁlﬁ 13,804.00[0 0000000 [402,804,114.00/58650000194596
114/07/28 00:54:36|& & 1 HhERTTEEERR BT8R 25,200.00{0 0000000 |402,829,314.00/58650000197919
114/07/28 00:54:36|& 4 T RSRTTE 2L (78905 30,699.00/0 0000000 |402,860,013.00|58650000193964
114/07/28 00:54:36|& 38 - HhSRA T 2 25 |17 09 5,215.00/0 0000000 [402,865,228.0058650000194219
114/07/28 00:54:36|& 34 3R 20 (i 848 5,148.00/0 0000000 402,870,376.00(58650000194243
114/07/28 00:54:36| &34 - HhSRITE A Im899 9,984.00)0 0000000 402,880,360.00{58650000194367
114/07/28 00:54:36| &34 USRI T 2D [mﬁmﬁ 6.744.00]0 0000000 |402,887,104.00{58650000194588
114/07/28 00:54:36 |8 M T IIRITE SR 008 1,216,000 0000000 |402,888,320.00/58650000197480
114/07/28 00:54:36 &34 - MR TRE B 5D im—mm 10,332.00|o 0000000 |402,898,652.00|58650000199180
114/07/28 00:54:36| &8 T HERITE 2B Imﬁgﬁ I9,656.00|0 0000000 |402,918,308.00]58650000200863
114/07/28 00:54:36|& 4 AT R 2R |Mi§§¢§ 3,659.00|0 0000000 [402,921,967.00/58650000201207
114/07/28 00:54:36& 2 - HhERI T REER |mﬁgr;§ 640.00|D 0000000 [402,922,607.00|58650000201860
114/07/28 00:54:37 &5 ¥ 3R T Se A8 (i8R 2,520,000 0000000 |402,925,127.00{58650000201878
114/07/28 00:54:37 | &3+ HSRITLEEER i TEN0R 38,493.00(0 0000000 [402,963,620.00/58650000200871
114/07/28 00:54:37|& M A HhR{TE2ER BT TENR 2,483.00(0 0000000 |402,966,103.00/58650000192518
114/07/28 00:54:37 &8 - HhgRITHEHEED BT TER 8,034.00(0 0000000 |402,974,137.00/58650000202416
114/07/28 00:54:37| & 3 T ISR e g 74908 24,768.000 0000000 [402,998,905.00/58650000192844
114/07/28 00:54:37| G EMSRATESEER |00 992.00)0 0000000 [402,999,897.00(58650000202866
114/07/28 00:54:37| &8+ HhsRiTi& 820 |58 2,042.00)0 0000000 [403,001,939.00(58650000200189
114/07/28 00:54:37 |3 38 L HSR1T I 2 (i3 40E 718.00)0 0000000 {403,002,657.00[58650000200197
114/07/28 00:54:37|& 4 L MERITERIEEER Mﬁﬁ'bﬁ s,z%.on[o 0000000 [403,010,953.00/58650000195045
114/07/28 00:54:37 &8 1SR T 350 B TEINR 40,246.00[0 Iooooooo 403,051,199.0058650000202815
114/07/28 00:54:37|& 38+ HIgRT T 2 2 [ iTE90R 44,160.00)0 0000000 [403,095,359.00/58650000193565
114/07/28 00:54:37| &M bR TSEEEE |lﬁ§ﬁﬁﬂﬁ 9,920.00|0 0000000 |403,105,279.00/58650000193158
114/07/28 00:54:38| &34 - HthERITE AR TR 151000 0000000 [403,105,430,00/58650000198729
114/07/28 00:54:38|& 1+ HigRI TS 28R T EN0R 6,242.00(0 0000000 |403,111,672.00{58650000199008
114/07/28 00:54:38|& 4 1 HERTT A BELR l&ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ 1,961.00(0 0000000 [403,113,633.00{58650000195843
114/07/28 00:54:38| & - HiSRITEERP Imﬁy‘mﬁ 5,237.00/0 0000000 [403,118,870.00{58650000200510
114/07/28 00:54:38| &8 - MSRITE 228 |mﬁ§s¢§ 30,354.00]0 0000000 [403,149,224.00{58650000196734
114/07/28 00:54:38|& 78+ Hh8R1 T 2L 2 |7 4095 16,533.00)0 0000000 [403,165,757.00/58650000193905
114/07/28 00:54:30| G- MSRITEEN  [We7suig| 3,512.00)0 0000000 [403,169,269.00(58650000195703
114/07/28 00:54:39| M H MRTTEIREED (T4 2,153.0000 0000000 {403,171,422.00(58650000200901
114/07/28 00:54:39| &4+ HISRITIZ 200 }mﬁmﬁ 1.466.00|D Iommnoo 403,172,888.00{58650000200910
114/07/28 00:54:39| & + HISRITAEEED HH1TEINR 18,953.00/0 Iooouuoo 403,191,841.00/58650000203048
114/07/28 00:54:39|& 8 T HbERTT AR |n§§ﬁmﬁ 10,224,00(0 0000000 |403,202,065.00/58650000194111
114/07/28 00:54:39| &8 1 3R TH 4EER |W-‘:ME 159.00(0 0000000 |403,202,224.00|58650000200200
114/07/28 00:54:30| &8+ IMERI TS ¥ 2R lmﬁma 3,048.00/0 0000000 [403,205,272.00/58650000200219
114/07/28 00:54:39| &8+ IMSRITE R AR E TR 207.00[0 0000000 |403,205,479.00|58650000201495
114/07/28 00:54:39|& 3+ HhgRA T sean TN 21,370.00/0 0000000 [403,226,849.00|58650000196068
114/07/28 00:54:40|& 4 - #hERTTE LD |H§#ﬁﬁt§ i],ﬂl.ﬂn]ﬂ 0000000 |403,238,560.00|58650000198982
114/07/28 00:54:40|& 3 + SR T 2L LD |H§H-‘1QOE| 3,sos.oo|u 0000000 {403,242,368.0058650000193344
114/07/28 00:54:40| &8 T HERITEHEED IR 14,652.000 0000000 |403,257,020.00{58650000193387
114/07/28 00:54:40 | 38 4 HnSRTT 10 IW?@IE 7,840.00]0 0000000 |403,264,860.00{58650000193646
114/07/28 00:54:41 |&8 -+ H3RITEEEED it TENR 1smo|o IOU(JDU(JO 403,265,047.00{58650000197609
114/07/28 00:54:41|&38 iR TS S AR |ﬂi§ﬁﬁ¢ﬁ 291.00[0 0000000 |403,265,338.00/58650000201932
114/07/28 00:54:4 1 | &4+ HSRI T 28R Imﬁmﬁ 217.00|0 0000000 [403,265,555.00/58650000201940
114/07/28 00:54:41 |4 L HERITESEER [T 90 1,970.00/0 0000000 [403,267,525.00,58650000201959
114/07/28 00:54:41 | &8 L IthER1TE 5B BT TR 1,250.00/0 0000000 [403,268,775.00,58650000201967
114/07/28 00:54:41 &3 1+ HSRITE 2R |mﬁm§ 2,300.00[0 0000000 [403,271,075.00|58650000193328
114/07/28 00:54:41| & 38+ HISRITHE#EAR i TEa0E 35,960,00/0 0000000 }403,307,035.00[58650000193417
114/07/28 00:54:42| &35 + HISRITEHED lﬁgﬁ-}ﬁiﬁl voz.uaﬁy 0000000 [403,307,737.0058650000197870
114/07/28 00:54:42 |3 1+ Hh$RAT A4 2480 (#7005 2,512.00/0 0000000 [403,310,249.00(58650000202548
114/07/28 00:54:42| &8 T HuERITE R B TEIbR 14,880.ou|0 0000000 (403,325,129.00|58650000200898 Ly
114/07/28 00:54:42| & HHUERITE 2P B4 TEIE 221.00|0 0000000 |403,325,350.00|58650000202335 > vl
114/07/28 00:54:42( &1+ S ERF T SRE0 TR 13,009.00)0 0000000 403,338,359.00(58650000196874
114/07/28 01:08:37| &4 - HhgR T 280 |mﬁﬁ!ﬁ zo,ssz.oo]u 0000000 |403,358,951.00/58610000199251
114/07/28 01:08:37| & 88+ R TR 280 ]Emt‘rmﬁ 3,740.00]0 0000000 [403,362,691.00[58610000201108
114/07/28 01:08:37| &3+ HhERITE2EER lﬂﬁﬁwpﬁ 56,160.00|0 0000000 |403,418,851,00/58610000198505
114/07/28 01:08:37|& M+ HhERITEREER |ﬂ§¢ﬁﬂ$§ 10.z9ﬁ.oo|o 0000000 [403,429,147.00/58610000199570
114/07/28 01:08:37| &% + 1R TR 2 A0 |ﬂ%ﬁ§¢5l 30,420.00}0 0000000 [403,459,567.00[58610000199456
114/07/28 01:08:37|& 58 + HusRI T EE A0 lﬁ#ﬁﬁﬁﬁi 30,4zu.oo|o 0000000 |403,489,987.00[58610000199464
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114/07/28 01:08:38|& 3+ HhR{ TR 2 8B mﬁmﬂ 25,500.00(0 0000000 403,515,487.00]58610000‘201213
114/07/28 01:08:38 &M HISRITE HE0 mﬁgﬂ 9,776.00]0 0000000 403,525,263.00]53650000|97544
114/07/28 01:08:38) &M - HhSR{TE A8 Iy 4| 316,000 0000000 [403,525,579.00(58650000202351
114/07/28 01:08:38|& 8 - HisRiTH 80 |mﬁ:gwﬁ 45.00[0 0000000 |403,525,624.00/58650000202360
114/07/28 01:08:38| 5 M I ERITIE AR 74805 5,940,000 0000000 [403,531,564.00/58650000194570
114/07/28 01:08:38 & M HERTTE S0 [7EmR 3,274.00(0 D0D000O [403,534,838.00|58650000194910
114/07/28 01:08:38| &4+ AT T 280 imﬁﬁm 16,230.00[0 0000000 [403,551,068.00|58650000196319
114/07/28 01:08:38) & 3 T Hb§RI T 2 28 }mﬁm& 5,912.00/0 0000000 [403,556,980.00/58650000201304
114/07/28 01:08:38|& 3 1+ R TE 220 |u§ﬂ-}m§ 6,710.00}0 0000000 [403,563,690.00/58650000192941
114/07/28 01:08:38|& 4 3R TEE 4D |lmﬁm& 6,460.00[0 0000000 [403,570,150.00{58650000193476
114/07/28 01:08:38|& 3 1+ HhR{THEE SRS i TEYE 11,696.00/0 0000000 [403,581,846.00{58650000193611
114/07/28 01:08:39| &34 -+ HISRIT'S 485 |mﬁg95 14,442.ou|0 0000000 [403,596,288.00{58650000193689
114/07/28 01:08:39| &4 - HhERTTE 580 ]mﬁgtﬁ 19,952.00|0 0000000 |403,616,240.00{58650000192720
114/07/28 01:08:39| &3 - HsR{THE %80 ]W—ﬁ!t& 3.069.00|0 0000000 [403,619,309.00{58650000196122
114/07/28 01:08:39|& 3+ R B &0 [mﬁml 2,320.00(0 0000000 |403,621,629.00{58650000196165
114/07/28 01:08:39|& ML 3MIRTTE AR I3 8908] 13,033.00,0 0000000 403,634,662.00[58650000197617
114/07/28 01:08:39| & L HhSRI TS AR |mﬁm§| 3,091.00/0 0000000 403,637,753.00]58650000197625
114/07/28 01:08:39| & - HhSR{TE 20 [Wﬁﬂ#ﬁ 12,300.00/0 |0000000 403,650,053.00|5865000m9?633
114/07/28 01:08:39| &3 T HhSRITE 80 |mﬁ§gg§ 5,392.00/0 |oouonuu 403,655,445.00/58650000197676
114/07/28 01:08:39 &% - #hER1TE 20 [mpﬁggﬁ 3,745.on|0 0000000 |403,659,190.00{58650000198583
114/07/28 01:08:39| &4 - HERITE LR EM’F;EGE 18,250.00[0 0000000 [403,677,450.00/58650000199792
114/07/28 01:08:39|& 38+ #hgR{ T 280 Imﬁm& 1,029.00/0 0000000 [403,678,479.00/58650000201614
114/07/28 01:08:39| &7+ HERTEEEAT li7E0E 3,344.00(0 0000000 |403,681,823.0058650000198443
114/07/28 01:08:39| & 8 13 ERI T R LR ]mﬁm& 23,200.00/0 0000000 [403,705,023.00/58650000193174
114/07/28 01:08:39 &% + HiSR{Tiz e 0 [ps008 3,100.00[0 0000000 [403,708,123.00{58650000192704
114/07/28 01:08:39| & 38+ M ERTTE SR R TR 3,981.0(l|0 0000000 |403,712,104.00{58650000192771
114/07/28 01:08:40| &34+ IhERITE AR lmﬁw& 15,321.uu|u 0000000 [403,728,425.00{58650000200790
114/07/28 01:08:40| &34 +HSRI T2 8P lmﬁms 590.00/0 0000000 [403,729,015.00/58650000200804
114/07/28 01:08:40| & ¥ T 3MERTTE 2 2R 5494 8,657.00,0 0000000 (403,737,672.00|58650000200472
114/07/28 01:15:22| & 3+ HhRI T2 28 |mﬁm§ 3,200.00/0 Ionaonm) 403,140,872.00]53650000192631
114/07/28 01:15:22| &8 - Hh SR TS 220 |mﬁg¢§ 12,864.00(0 Ioummuo 403,753,736.00[58650000194669
114/07/28 01:15:45|& ¥+ HSRITE LD [T EutR 2,189.00[0 |0000000 [403,755,925.00/58650000193433
114/07/28 01:15:45 | &3 -+ RSRIT 280 }mﬁmﬁ 2,1ss.no|0 0000000 [403,758,113.00/58650000200553
114/07/28 01:15:45 | &8 T HhER{TERED [T E0E 1,536,000 0000000 [403,759,649.00|58650000198591
114/07/28 01:15:46|& 8+ Hh8RI TS 2 2R |mﬁm§ 9;307.00]0 0000000 [403,769,556.00|58650000198559
114/07/28 01:15:46|& 38 +- SR 220 |ﬁ§§ﬁm§ ss.oo|o 0000000 [403,769,644.00/58650000197846
114/07/28 01:15:46|& 8 -SRI TE S 80 ]ﬁgﬁﬁmﬁ 2zo.oo|u 0000000 [403,769,864.00{58650000196297
114/07/28 01:15:46| &% -SRI TEZELR ]mﬁﬁt& 680.00|() 0000000 [403,770,544.00|58650000196289
114/07/28 01:15:47 &5 B RTS8 |75 715000 0000000 |403,771,259.00/58650000196246
114/07/28 01:15:47| &8+ HSRITHE 2 20 |mﬁm§| 10,764.00)0 0000000 |403,782,023.00{58650000197447
114/07/28 01:15:47| &8 T HhSRITE LD |Wﬁﬂl}§ 9,912.00/0 0000000 |403,791,935.00{58650000194936
114/07/28 01:15:47|& ¥ L 3thiR T2 AR IWF;?!!!E 5,664.00/0 10000000 403,797,599.00|58650000194782
114/07/28 01:15:47 | &8 - HhERI TSP hﬁﬁmﬁ 3,881.00/0 0000000 |403,801,480.00{58650000198311
114/07/28 01:15:47 | &3+ HhSRITAZ L 28 ilmﬁmﬁ 717.00(0 0000000 |403,802,197.00/58650000196220
114/07/28 01:15:47| & M T RSRI T 5P |17 00 690.000 0000000 [403,802,887.00{58650000196211
114/07/28 01:15:47| &3 L M ER1TE 2SR |mﬁmﬁ 1,139.un|0 0000000 [403,804,026.00/58650000196190
114/07/28 01:15:48| &3 + HhSRITHG 4B Imﬁmﬁ 3,040.00|0 0000000 [403,807,066,00/58650000201037
114/07/28 01:15:48| &34 T HhERI TSR TR 19,264.00/0 0000000 [403,826,330.00{58650000193166
114/07/28 02:01:53 {{BERERT W25 16,525.00 0 9406613 [403,809,805.00]NET-0000000000000000
114/07/28 oz;ozzeu]ﬁqmﬁﬁ e s 63,200.00 0 9406616 [403,746,605.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/07/28 02:02:04 |m%gsﬁﬁ fhaeskil 105,980.00| 0 9406615 |403,640,625.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/07/28 02:02:08 |ﬂﬂ&gﬁﬁ e o4 101,657.00] 0 9406617 |403,538,968.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/07/28 08:06:39 [HIRESRIT pa g 2,344,054.00) 0 9407410 [401,194,914.,00{NET-0000000000000000
114/07/28 09:30:04| & 38 HHERIT= R 21T |mﬁm§ 10,320.00[0 0000000 401,205,234.uo|5sssoonozo1720
114/07/28 10:07: 1S|G M HERITRIRATT  [HIE 834,779.00 ! 6079392 [400,370,455.00]

114/07/28 10:07:41|& & T MSRITAEE 1T Mﬁiﬂﬁ 15,136.00[0 0000000 |400,385,591.00{58650000192615
114/07/28 10:09:17|& &+ MRITEE DT B {TIR 24,140.00|0 0000000 [400,409,731.00[58650000192909
114/07/28 11:20:00| &8 HHSRITAR DT [MITRS 395,soo.oo|o 0000000 [400,805,331.00/59280100015933
114/07/28 12:05:42|& W EMEPITEPAIT  |WTIRE 2,097.oo|0 0000000 |400,807,428.00{58650000195983
114/07/28 12:06:03|& 3 1 HRIT R P DT |mﬁiﬁﬁ 3,845.00/0 0000000 |400,811,273.00|58650000195797
114/07/28 12:40:12|& 2 HERIT A BT [ﬁﬁﬁiﬁﬁ 39,456.00[0 0000000 |400,850,729.00{58650000194928
114/07/28 13:41:43 | &M HERITRIB DT }Eﬁ&ﬁiﬁﬁ 10,400.00{0 0000000 [400,861,129.00|58650000194898
114/07/28 13:52: 14| & L HER{T R B R1T |Imrﬁlﬂﬁ 9,212.00|o 0000000 |400,870,341.0058650000201657
114/07/28 13:52:20| & L MERTR B AT |mﬁiﬁ.ﬁ 3,374.0010 0000000 |400,873,715.00{58650000201649
114/07/28 13:52:26| &8+ 1ERITR P T |mﬁ}ﬁﬁ 14,922.00[0 0000000 400,ssa.637.00|58650000201555
114/07/28 13:54:05| & H 1SR RDTT l&ﬁ)&ﬁ 95,500.00(0 0000000 400,934,137.0019:.[—,@;[;&%;5?-‘;
114/07/28 13:56:57| & HSRITHED T [MiTRE 692.00{0 0000000 400,934,szo.ou]ﬁmlm,sgﬁgﬁ
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114/07/28 15:03:45| &8 T HERIFI-H AT WIS 10,608.000 0000000 [400,995,437.00/58650000194391
11400728 15:1436| @ M-EMSRFMWAT  TRE 97,000.00(0 0000000 (401,092,437.00/58610000202678
114/07/28 15:16:43| & L HSRIT R DT |mm AR 93,soo.ou|u 0000000 [401,186,237.00/ A% m L BREIE =S
114/07/28 15:16:44| &M - RUSRITEMDTT |E§-ﬁ“"». N=] 126,51 s.ooln 0000000 [401,312,752.00 8 R BRIES
114/07/28 15:17:07| &34 L HuRIT AL AT B TIR 291,000.00(0 0000000 |401,603,752.00{58690000014433
114/07/29 02:08:03 &3 W SR1TE A BB R 8,409.000 0000000 [401,612,161.00) AR &3
114/07/29 02:25:35(196 Rl 289,000.00[0 |noouono 401,901,161.0{)1006034900017127
114/07/29 02:25:37|196 SRR A3 80,000.00)0 0000000 [401,981,161.00/009824402285963
114/07/29 02:25:37|196 Rl 57,000.00|o 0000000 (402,038,161 .uu|009934902295247
114/07/29 09:43:12|196 [ B E 80,000.00/0 0000000 |401,958,161.00/009824402285963
114/07/29 09:43:12(196 |§El&zt3‘é BIE s7,ooo.oo|o 0000000 [401,901,161,00{009934902295247
114/07/29 09:43:12|196 sl 35 [BIE 289,000,000 0000000 [401,612,161.00[006034900017127
114/07/29 11:10:05 & 4 3 ERTTRETTH T L BST T80 14,724.00(0 0000000 |401,626,885.00 ?gg;gggg” S12
114/07/29 19:30:02 | 1 HSRITREFTH Hrh) P17 400R 3,599-00|0 0000000 {401,630,484.00 gggigggg};{;
114/07/29 20:15:15|& 8 ERITIS{TE E Al B 1TH00R l,488.00|0 0000000 [401,631,972.00/0000082062904506-050
114/07/29 20:16: 10| M L HSRTTRETTIA PO ESTTHINR 282.00)0 0000000 |401,632,254.00/0000082062904506-050
114/07/30 02:53:41{196 [ﬁl’:lButKE 3_0.000.00[0 0000000 |401,712,254.00{009824402285963
114/07/30 02:53:42(196 lﬁ‘-ElezttjE 57.00{100[0 0000000 |401,769,254.00(009934902295247
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